
A ~ r J '\ - ''J SPAR E PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

.-. h A • , I

• . . . II • - .
IF30-1

7'77-.::z/\'y:fY(5 }\) @x5 450Diff. Case Packing (5pcs)

IF35
.::zTyl) y/;/I::·Y

@@ix2 450Steering Pin

IF110
¢2.6x171::·Y @x4 200<l>2.6x17 Pin

IF119
I) "\77l\-{ -)J,.;';"\", 7 r-

@lx2 750Rear Wheel Shaft

IF144
.::z-{ Y7';';"\", 7 r- @x2 650Swing Shaft

IF272
I) "\75"y/\-.::z T- (MP9 RS)

@x1 850Rear Shock Stay (MP9 RS)

IF275B
j-'y?)J,.Y-~(L,R/MP9 RS) @@)x1 1200Knuckle Arm (L,R/MP9 RS)

IF278
Jt{T1'";('/::; I--t 'Y HMP9 RS)

@x1 @x2 ®x4 400Body Mount Set (MP9 RS)

IF283
D1'1 ':I,;,? 'h - (L=34.5/2A /Mpg RS) @x2 300Lower Screw (L=34.S/2pcsIMP9 RS)

IF286
/Hr')/(-r:i~;(fD' ~(;(H~/7DJf In) @x2 900HardUpperAdjustRod(SteeI/FronU2pcs)

IF287
J\-P~Ji-i'h:Uo') ~(Af-)~/ 1)1'/2A)

@x2 1000HardUpperAdjustRod(SteeVRearJ2pcs)

IF291
,)( 1'::; >t"\' >t- (MPge Evo. RS) @}x 1 7000Main Chassis (MPge Evo. RS)

IF292
'1:-$'-";('/::; I--(MPge Evo. RS)

@i®x1 2100Motor Mount (MPge Evo. RS)

IF293
t:;)'-r711:;t7 ~(L=52/MPgeEvo.RS) @lx 1 650CenterDriveShaft(L=521MPgeEvo.RS)

IF294
t:;)'-~711:;t7 HL=146/MPgeEvo.RS) @x1 900CenterDriveShaft(L=146IMPgeEvo.RS)

IF296 70'.1~1''.II~-:A.T-(MP9 RS V2)
<@x1 1400GM Front Shock Stay (MP9 RS V2)

IF332 ;1.77'):;10') ~t,) H4x46mm/2A/Mpg) @x2 @x4 1200BK SteeringRod Set (4x46mm/2pcsIMP9)
IF346 kf-M:;J(-1'J:;1 (r')?~h/Hl /4 J..) ® 43x22mm=\'t,1t:';( 900-04 Steel ShockBush (for Big ShockJ4pcs) x 3x22mmCapScrewx 4
IF346 1:;J(-I:;~t7 Ht")11/IHIl/4t')~) @@l@@@x4 600-05C Shock End Set (for Big ShockJ4set)
IF346 'f'J/(-!m11,'.Il t, Ht:11'f'J/HIl/4t1 f) @x4 400-07 AdjustmentCollar (for Big ShockJ4set)
IF346 HC1'1177L1 (r'y 11:.I}Hll /4 A) @x4 500-09 HC Diaphragm (for Big ShockJ4pcs)
IF350 t:,1'f'J/(-;(1'J'J1(S/71f1J~-/H4/L=70) @x2 1100-714 BigShockSpring(S1LightBlue17·1.41 L=70)
IF401 '7-{ ::;7'C-J'7 'Y? / MP9) @x1 @x2 1100BK Wing (BlackJMP9)

IF402
7"7 -",-",)J,.::IO"\7iz 'Y r- (MP9)

®®x2 @@x4 550Diff. Bevel Gear Set (MP9)

IF403B 77'T-:A.t!.'y HF&R / MP9 / GT3) G)@x1 550Difl. Case Set (F&R I MP9 I GT3)

IF404B
t!.::;$'-T'7'i'-At'y HMP9) @@x1 600Center Diff. Case Set (MP9)

IF404 77'1- :A.Jbt- '.I(¢36j5 J.. /MP9) @x5 500-01 Ditt. Case Gaskets (¢36/Spcs/MP9)

IF405
t Y$'-T'7x'7 Y r- (MP9) (@x1 600Center Diff. Mount (F&R/MP9)

IF406 I) Y 7'=¥'"\7 (43T I MP9)
@x1 2500-43 Ring Gear (43T I MP9)

IF407 t.: 71' :;1'-"'-"')[;::101' (13T I MP9)
@x1 1300-13 Drive Bevel Gear (13T I MP9)

IF408D
/I)[;?" 'Y t.:t 'Y I--(F&R / MP9) @@x1 @x2 700Bulkhead Set (F&R I MP9)

IF409
/\Y/\-(MP9) @x1 400Bumper (MP9)

IF410 .::z/\-=¥'"\7(46T / MP9) @x1 2600-46B Spur Gear (46T I MP9)

IF411
-i'7««)[;>t"\'7 H2 J... / MP9)

CVx2 300Diff. Bevel Shaft (2pcs I MP9)

IF412
7"7 ~"\"' 7 r- (2 )\ / MP9) @x2 950Diff. Shaft (2pcs / MP9)

IF413
t!. ::;j-77 >t"\' 7 I--(2 J.. / MP9) (jJ) x 2 1000Center Diff. Shaft (2pcs I MP9)

IF417
ij-;f{t!.1 /1- y'yt!.'.Ij') -(MP9)

@J@x1 1900Servo Saver Assy (MP9)

IF418
i7-ijft-{ /\-;K.::z f.. (MP9)

@x4 @x2 1700Servo Saver Post (MP9)

IF420
T,y?)~y-b.jJ7-(4J.. / MP9)

@x4 550Knuckle Arm Collar (4pcs I MP9)

IF422B
1)"\7/\ 'J':f"\"' I) Y (MP9) @@ 1 t~T-(/11!l171J7-j;j 600Rear Hub Carrier (MP9) X lorSelingwilhPlasticCoiar

IF423B
I) to yij ':U- b.(L,R/MP9 TKI4) ~(@ x 1 t7T-('J11!l17OJlj;j 900Rear LowerSus. Arm (L,RIMP9 TKI4) x 4 lorSettingwithBushing

800

IF429 '71'Y?"AT-t'y HMP9)
Wing Stay Set (MP9) 500

IF433 r- )J,.? Q 'Y j-:·t 'Y r- (MP9)
Chassis Brace Set (MP9) 600

IF434 i7.::z*)[;5"-t'yHMP9) "i"/@x1
Sus. Holder Set (MP9) I:!Y '@/

600

:f::;?"t·Y(M4/4J../MP9) fim
IF438 King Pin (M4 I 4pcs I MP9) 01; x 4 500

7D/~Di'if;1.jliM-(F/ti/J(7'M /MP9) t6ffi
IF439C FrontLowerSus.Holder(FJ GunmetallMP9) ~ x 1 2500

70/~0i'if;1.jM1-(R/ti/J(7'M /MP9) ~
IF440 FrontLowerSus.Holder(R1 GunmetallMP9) ~ x 1 2000

I)VD7if;1.iliJW-(F/tiYJ(7'h? /MP9) tfW.
IF441 RearLowerSus.Holder(FI GunmetalJ MP9) 'fSI x 1 2000

500

70/~i''JJ(-1~-Hti:;J(7'h? /MP9) ft1lI
IF445 Front Upper Plate (Gunmetal I MP9) I)jy x 1 800

;1.1'i'I)/11~-Hti/J(7'h? /MP9TKI4) Ifi'lI
IF446B Steering Plate (Gunmetall MP9 TKI4) I[),v x 1 2400

x 'Y j-:'1]"- j-:'(MP9)
IF452 Mud Guard (MP9) ®®x 1 @x2 500

IF453B ilf7"1x'7Yf.. 'W'x1 ~x4
Body Mount \!9 '& 400

IF459 70/~;1.7t'71if-J(-(23mm/1J../MP9) mrx 1
-2.3 Front Sway Bar (2.3mm/1 pc/MP9) IiUI 450

IF460 I)1';1.)'t:71if-/(-(2.5mm /l J../ MP9) If?,
-2.5 Rear Sway Bar (2.Smm I 1pc I MP9) I@; x 1 500

5.8mm li1iJ\- r:;f{-)~(2 A / MP9) """
IF462H S.BmmFlangedHard Ball (2pcs1MP9) ~ x 2 400

78mm li1i/\- r:;f{-)~(2 A / IF56) "'"
IF463H 7.BmmFlangedHard Ball (2pcsI IF56) .@; x 2 500

6.8mm li1iJ\- r:ij(-)~(2A / IF313) t1SiI\
IF464H 6.BmmFlangedHardBall (2pcsIIF313) ~ x 2 500

7.8mm';I/iM!\-r:ij(-)H2A/IF55) iE1\
IF465H 7.Bmm Taper Hard Ball (2pcs / IFSS) <1Y x 2 400

t/j-T7&if-;j(i'?/~;1.r-:-if-b HMP9) nm mm
IF466 CenterDiH.& ServoMountSpacerSet(MP9) 0)l1)§J x 2 400

o::;?":f::;?Y::;t,y HMP9)
IF467 Long King Pin Set (MP9) ® ® x 2 600

IF470 ;1.~T'J~t'~1$"/I(-ft11(t'111/J(-/4J..) IfiMI 4
-02 ThreadedBigShockCap(BigShockl4pcs)I{,'!JIx 1800

IF470 'f'J/(-7:i1';(f'f{tMt:,1$''J/(-1Il/2A/17'?) ~1Yi?I
-03BK ShockAdjustDial(forBigShockl2pcslBlack)~ '<91 x 2 750

IF471 ;1.["1' 'Y ~r')11Y/i-7-J.(S/L=47/2A) IfMI
-01 ThreadedBigShockCase(S/L=47/2pcs) ~ x 2 3200

i)1' t.:tf- t.: (MP9 TKI2/TKI3) tfi)\tf.ii!I
IF474B Side Gard (MP9 TKI2ITKI3) -bY~ x 1 1000

7D:; ~Oy't:A.1-Ll(L,R/MP9 TKI4) t60\fciffi
IF487 Front Lower Sus. Arm (L,R/MP9TKI4) ~ @I x 1 900

.)(tJit' 'y ? .::z t 'Y HVE)
IF504B Radio Box Set (VE) ®@@ x 1 @l x 2 1000

IF505 1::.=/1" Y =¥'"\7(13T /VE) ~ x 1 4x4mmt,~ft'A x 1
-13 Pinion Gear (13TNE) ~ 4x4mmSetScrew 1100

IF506 /1'yj'I)-;Z 1--7 ,y/t'Y HVE) ® x 3
Battery Strap Set (VE) 1600

eNC t:;)'-T71v-HMPge Eva.) !ftilI
IF512 eNC Center Ditt. Plate (MPge Evo.) .J.Qyx 1 1800

IF513 7D'.II--I--)[;?D'yj.:'(MPgeEvo.) ®"""'1iMI "'611 x 2
Front Torque Rod (MPge Evo.) '81~ x 1 '<!!Y 1200

1000

IFB118 INFERNOMPgeEvo.V1T]H3'Ji!(T-(t~H1'J-'J)Iij'II 1 ':71' ;.;7'T'n-}J..1i
G R INFERNOMPgeEvo.V2DecoratooBodySel(Green)'EbI'x With wing decal 7000

IFH004 T{')S;~iti1-)~(4A/iIi'71~/Mpg)"'1l' 4
W Dish Wheel (4pcs I White I MP9) "-!Y x 1800

IFT002 K-BLOX ~-{"\7(2}\) ~~x 2
K-BLOX Tire 'EbI''€!>I' 2000

IFTHOOS T-(7'.11ili1-J~IUM11'(ili'J1f1K·BLOXI2},)"'1l'~~ 2
W DishWheelwithTire(White/K.BLOXl2pcs)"-!Y '0' '€!>I'X 3000

IFW107 *1-)~/\j(jj'.l.)()'lh? /4J..) fo7I@ 45x4mmt,ft'Ax4
GM Wheel Hub (Gunmetal 14pcs) "I.!/Il/JII X 5x4mmSetScrew 1100

IFW140 5"YJ\-~"\"' 7 H53)
-02 Shock Shaft (53)

tfMI 2.6nm?~1j>-It1D~hfx2
~x 2 2.6mmWasher/ NylonNut 800

.111

IFW140 0 I) y?"t 'y r-
-OS O-ring Set 800



A~r/~-\:; SPARE PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

IFW140 o I) /1"( if; 1.9x3.4)
@x10 600 BRG005

:_,-)[, [.:''''7 I) /7 8x16x5 2}\
®x2-06 a-ring (<I>1.9x3A) Shield Bearing (8x16x5) 2pes

IFW149 Ij'/J'\-'Yv 71'--(63) ® 2.6mm?'''t-/tfO;Jhfx2 800 BRG022
:_,-)[, [.:''''7 I) /?'(6xlOx3)2}\

@x2 1000-02 Shock Shaft (63) x 2 2.6mmWasher/ NylonNul Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pes

IFW415
J\-f:' I) 'l'07iJ},)t 7 ~}, 1 I).J.-

@x2 800 BRG031
:_,-)[, [.:''''7') ;;7(5xllx4)2}\

@x2 1000(35x49mm 12 A 1 MP9) Shield Bearing (5x11 x4) 2pes
Hard Rear Lower Sus. Shaft Screw 3mm71D;;7'Y ~ 7 'Y ~ (M2.6x3.0) 71 D;; (5 }\) 2.6x3.0mm"t1D:.I':r';J ~ x 5
(3.5x49mm I 2pcs I MP9) 3mm Nylon Nut x 2 1-N2630N Nut (M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) 2.6x3.0mm Nylon Nut 200

IFW416
6.8mm /\- f:'ili-)[, H=8.7/2A /MP9)

@x2 3xI6mm"')?At:A x 2 550 1-W200604
'7 'Y :_,t' - (M2x6xOA 1 10 }\) 2x6x0.4mm '7 ';I :" 'I" - x 10 2006.8mm Hard Ball (H=8.7/2pcs/MP9) 3x16mmHexScrew Washer (M2x6xOA/10pes) 2x6x0.4mm Washer

IFW417
6.8mm /\- f:'i)(-)[,(H= 10.2/2 A IMP9) @x2 3xl8mm"')?At'}. x 2 550 1-W300910

'7 'Y :y t' - (M3x9x 1 .0 / 10 .i\) 3x9x1.0mm '7';1:"1"- x 10 4006.8mm Hard Ball (H=10.2/2pcs/MP9) 3x18mmHexScrew Washer (M3x9x1.0 I 1Opes) 3x9x 1.0mm Washer

IFW425
HDl)l'J:I(-iJ)~A1;J1"v7 f(L,93/2A/MP9TKI3)@x2 3900 1-W40100S

'7 'Y :y t' - (M4x 1 OxO 5/1 0 .i\) @x10 400HDRearUniversalSwingShaft(L=93/2pcSiMP9TKI3) Washer (M4x1 OxO.5/1 Opes)
IFW462 HD1::1:;1' 7 ~ (4x645mm 1 2)1 1 MP9) @x2 600 1708 h~-7/~71~t~1~~~}\ @x4 500-64.5 HD Sus. Shaff (4x64.SmmI 2pcs I MP9) Color Antenna (Blaekl4pes)
IFW462 HD iJ::I:;t7 H4x68.5mm/2)1 /MP9) @x2 600 70602

KYOSHOSPEEDf!:)IJSETORX8t 17';vH-~-kv2300
@>x 1 16000-68.5 HD Sus. Shaft (4x68.5mm/2pcs/MP9) KYOSHOSPEEDHOUSETORX8+BLMOTORkv2300

IFW468B
70) ~}\1h1))'t'Y HL,R/17.5· /MP9) @(@x1 @x2 1200 82135 Syncro KR-331 )l: §tm ~df,) @lx 1 5000Front Hub Carrier Set (L,R/17.S' IMP9) Synero KR-331 Receiver

IFW470
HD :::J-71 ;;1"7';;J'\-t!. 'Y r- 19 19 1 19 19 1

7000 82247 KYOSHOSPEEDHOUSEBRAINZ8 ESC @x1 20000(M/55/MP9) 0 0 1 KYOSHOSPEEDHOUSEBRAINZ8 ESC
HD Coating Shock Set @ 2.6mmt1D/h~ 82273

'i)-It( KS-S031-09MW
@x1

"t-iI(i1\-yjg
6000(M/55/MP9) x 4 2.6mm Nylon Nut x 2 SERVO KS-5031-09MW With servo horn

2.6x0.4mm '7 '1 :,;t'- 82276
'i)-lt(m-/(2.i\)

@x2 5002.6xOAmm Washer x 2 Servo Horn Set (2pes)
IFW470 HDJ-f-I)1'/)}(-1- ::I(M/L=55/ZA)

@J)x 2 3500 92638
AT ';I 7t: y 1O.i\ @x10 200-01 HD Coaling Shock Case (M/L=55/2pcs) Snap Pin (1 Opes)

IFW471
HD :::J-71 ;;1"7';; J'\-t!. ';I r- 19 19 1

6800 92653H
5.8mm}\- ~iII-)~:;31) H3.0 1\ 14)1) @lx4 3x3mmt·) ~t'7,x 4 900(S/47/MP9) 0 1 5.8mm Hard Ball Joint (3.0 hole 14pcs) 3x3mmSelScrew

HD Coating Shock Set @ 2.6mmt1D/h~ 96441B
A~/~)'7-7(lxl 00xlS0) @lx1 300(S/47/MP9) x 4 2.6mm Nylon Nut x 2 Sponge Tape (1x100x150)

2.6x0.4mm '7 ';I :,; 1"- 97002
;t(7 1 ~ ';/ 1.6mm/l0}\ IFM29 @x10 2502.6x0.4mm Washer x 2 Body Pin (1.6mm/1 Opcs/FM29)

IFW471 HDJ-fo1!f)/(-'T-::I(S/L=47/ZA) @x2 3400 97011 I:::0y (2.Sx12.8mm/6.i\)
@x6 350-01 HD Coating Shock Case (S/L=47/2pcs) -128B Pin (2.5x12.8mm/6pes)

IFW472 ili1-)~T'yHjj);(7')'y1/4A/t[,-;;3/f;j)
@x4 1300 97039 'J..? I) :1.-1:::';; (3x25mm/4.i\)

@x4 350GM Wheel Nul (Gunmetal/4pcs/forSerration) -25 Screw Pin (3x25mm/4pes)

IFW616
HDt'j~-tJ'l1'h{/ f(1l./MP1O/MP9RS/IF280B)@x1 5x4mmt') ~t'}. x 1 700 97052

6.8mm it('-)[,I;; f:'(8 }\/1296)
Q@x8 400HDCenterCupJoint(1pclMPIOIMP9RS/IF280B) 5x4mmSetScrew 6.8mm Ball End (8pes/1296)

IS106 '(')11')/(- m ')1{M/'7{ f 1)~-/8·1.4/ L=84) @x2-814 BigShockSpring(MI LighlBlueI 8-1.41 L=84) 1100 -gBJ~-'YJlIii~I_,L\,\tJ:l'\}~-';l1.J(il51J 3':90

It(-)L-IY~' 5.8<1>(12.i\ -to)~ii'_ {~®J~-'YdMIM(~2}"2'nL\'\*9o
LA43 5.8mm Ball End (12pes) @x12 300 Note lhal some parts are not sold as spare parts!

) I) J/ 0 I) ';/1'(P6/:;t [..,,;/~)15}\
Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlichL

ORG06 @x15 400 Attention! Certaines pieces ne sont pas vendues au delail.
Silicone O-ring (P610range) 15pcs Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
S.8mm J\- Fm-)[,,(S.i\)

W0201H 5.8mm Hard Ball (5pes) @x5 700

W0204
6.8mm 1\- f:'iI{-)[,(H=4.8/4}\)

@x4 7006.8mm Hard Ball (H=4.8/4pes)

W5015
7/J'\-I../ ~'

®x4 200Shock End

11?



;:;t 7'~ 3 ~ J \ - '') OPTIONAL PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

If 1775 LI(t''.y 1:)1':;/Hll/4 A ) c:x~ 70/ ~;Z7t''71"if-}(-(Z.8mm 11 AI MP9)
Diaphragm (lor Big Shockl4pcs) insteadof ®, 4pcs Front Sway Bar (2,8mm 11pc / MP9)

IF346 71~? I1 ~1/1(-1'Y'; 1(t"y?,1/IH!l 14A) c:x~ 4@A
1200

70/ ~;Z9t'71'f-}(-(Z9mm/l A IMP9/MP10)
450-04LB l./Weight Shock Bush (For Big Shockl4pcs) insteadof @. 4pcs Front Sway Bar (2.9mmll pclMP91MPI0) instead of ®.

IF346 :)I:;/1-1-'Y(t''Y11:;/HfJ14 A) 4@A
800

IF460 I) t;Z7t''71if-}(-(Z.3mm 11 AI MP9) ®c:x~ 500-08 Shock Boots (For Big Shockl4pcs) 4pcs -2,3 Rear Sway Bar (2.3mm 11 pc I MP9) instead of ®.
IF347 '1:tI(-t'J.~:t(¢ 12x6i\ 12J...It'~1'1:tIHIl ) @c:x~ '1:tIH"ITo111l 500 IF460 ')"\'A7t'71if-I(-(2.4mm/1 A/MP9) c:x~ 500-126 ShockPiston(01.2x6Hole12pcsI forBigShock) insteadof @' For Shock setting -2.4 Rear Sway Bar (2.4mm 1 1pc 1MP9) instead of®.
IF347 '1:tI(-t'J.~:t(¢12x8i\ 14J...It'y1$":tI(-1Il ) C:x~ $":tli-bTo111l

500 IF460 I) t;Z7 t''71if-li-(Z.6mm 1 1A/MP9) c:x~ 500-128 ShockPiston(01.2x8Hole14pcs/forBigShock) insteadof @' For Shocksetting -2,6 Rear Sway Bar (2.6mm 11 pc I MP9) instead of ®.
IF347 '1:tli-t'J. ~:t(¢ 1.3x5i\12J...1t"y1'1:tIHIl) c:x~ $":tli-t'YT{:t111l 500 IF460 ')t;:l,7t''51if-/i-(2.7mm/l A/MP9) c:x~ 500-135 ShockPiston(01.3x5Hole12pcsI forBigShock) insteadof @' For Shock setting -2,7 Rear Sway Bar (2.7mm/lpc/MP9) instead of ®.
IF347 '1:tli-tJ.~:t(¢ 1.3x61(12A 1t'y1'1:tI(-IIl) c:x~ '1/IH'YT{:t111l 500 IF460 I) t;Z7t'71if-}i-(Z.8mm 11 AI MP9) c:x~ 500-136 ShockPiston(01.3x6Hole12pcsI forBigShock) insteadof @' For Shock setting -2,8 Rear Sway Bar (2.8mm / 1pc I MP9) instead of ®.
IF347 '1:tI(-t'J.~:t(¢ 14x5i\ 12A 1t~1$":tIHIl) c:x~ $"/IH 'YTo111l 500

IF460 ~t;z9t''71if-I(-(Z.9mm/1 A/MP9/MP10) c:x~ 500-145 ShockPiston(01.4x5Hole12pcsI forBigShock) insteadof @' For Shock setting -2,9 Rear Sway Bar (2.9mm/lpcIMP9IMP10) instead of ®.
IF347 $":tIH'J.~/(¢ 15x5i\ 12J...It'y1'1/li-lIl) c:x~ $"/IH~To111l 500

IF460 ')t;:l,7t''51if-}i-(3.0mm/1 A/MP9) c:x~ 500-155 ShockPiston(01.SxSHole12pcsI forBigShock) insteadof @' For Shock setting -3.0 Rear Sway Bar (3.0mm 1 1pc I MP9) instead of ®.
IF348 t"y'/$"/li-J.1'):t'/(M&LI ~~ ~ 19-16/L=95) C:x~ $":tli-t~To111l

1200 IF477
/I-PO:; ~1:;/~-;:l,T-(MP9 TKI3) c::)I:~

6000-916 Big Shock Spring (M&URed/9-1.61L=95) insteadof @' For Shock setting Hard Front Shock Stay (MP9 TKI3) instead of@.
IF348 r11$":tli- A1'} /1(M&L151~11~-/l()'L4/L~95) c:x~ '1:tIH~T0111l

1200 IF483B
/1- no:; ~Olnl-Lx(LR/MP9) 3, 0 c::)I:~ 1000-1014 BigShockSpring(M&L/UghtBlue110-1.4IL=95) insteadof @' For Shock setting Hard Front Lower Sus. Arm (L,R/MP9) instead of@,®.

IF348 t'y1$"/li- J.1') :t'/(M&L/ 11~- /lO-I6/L~95) c::)I:~ $":tli-t'YT{:t111l
1200 IF484

;Z~T'Y ~t"Y1$":;}(-t,y HMS/50/MP9) MSlt1'j$":tI(-J.7'-t t tk:~!ll
6200-1016 Big Shock Spring (M&UBlueI10-1.61L=95) insteadof @' For Shock setting Threaded Big Shock Set (MS/SO/MP9) UsetogetherwithMSsizeshockstay.

IF348 t'11$"/li-f.1')/?'(M&lj51 ~11J-/ fll-L6/L~95) c::)I:~ $"//H 'YTo111l 1200 IF485
/\- ~70:; ~$"') /~- ;:l,T-(MP9/IF484Ill) 6 c::)I:~

6000-1116 BigShockSpring(M&L/LghtGreen/l1-1.6/L=9S)insteadof @' For Shock setting Hard Front Shock Stay (MP91for IF484) instead of @.
IF350 t'y'/$":tli-J,1') :t'/(SI 11~- (I-l.S/L=70) c::)I:~ $"//H~To111l 1200 IF486

7D/~D),iJJ.ilM-B(R/ti/t~IM /MP9TKI4) c::)I:~ 2000-715 Big Shock Spring (SlBluefl-I.S/L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting FrontLowerSus.HoiderB(RIGunmetaVMP9TKI4) instead of@.
IF350 'C'I'/$"//H1'):t'/(S I '/')-/ 18-1.4/L=70) c::)I:~ $"/IH~T{/111l

1100 IF487H
1\- ~70,) ~07iJA7-b(LR/MP9 TKI4) 3, 0 c:3'I:~ 1000-814 Big Shock Spring (S I Green18-1.41L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting Hard Front Lower Sus.Arm (L,RlMP9TKI4) instead of@),®.

IF350 r71$"/li- A1') :t1(S/71 ~li-11~ 18-l.5/L=70) c::)I:~ $":tIH~To111l 1200 IF488
rJ~~h'J M-b(L,RI jj/;l.9'h'J IMP9TKI4) , 1 c:3'I:~ 9500-815 BigShockSpring(SI LightPurple18-1.5/L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting AluminumKnuc~eArm(L,RlGunmetaVMP9TKI4) instead of@,@).

IF350 t',1$"/I(-A1~/1(S 151~1'J-/ 18-1.61L=70) c:3'I:~ $"//H'To111l 1100 IF488 7)~~h'JM-b(L/jj/;l.9'h'J IMP9TK14) 1c::)I:~
4800-816 BigShockSpring(SI LightGreen18-1.6/L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting -L AluminumKnuckleArm(UGunmetaVMP9TKI4) instead of @).

IF350 t~'/$":t/i- J,1') /'/(S /(-11~ 19-1.6/L=70) c:3'I:~ $"//H 'YTo11!l 1100 IF488 7kh?/~r-b(R/jj/;l.9'h? IMP9TKI4) c:3'I:~ 4800-916 Big Shock Spring (S/Purple/9-1.6/L= 70) insteadof @' For Shock setting -R AluminumKnuckleArm(RiGunmetaVMP9TKI4) instead of @.
IF350 t'y'/$":tl(- J.1~ /'/(Sj'~?1 ~ /l0-1.6/L=70) c:3'I:~ $"/IH'YT0111l 1100 IF490

),JI,~'}tJ\1h'}),(Off-2.0/L.R/Ii/~~')'1 /MP9TK14)@C::)I:~
6000-1016 Big Shock Spring (SlWhite/l0-1.6/L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting A~minumRearHub Carrie!(Off·2.M..RlGunmeta~P9TK~I instead of@.

IF350 t"y'/'//I(-J.1'):t'/(S 1'/~- 16.5-1.4IL=70) c::)I:~ $"/IH~T{:t111l 1100 IF491 '71 '//'("7''5 ';J 'J /MP9 TKI4) 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 1200-6514 Big Shock Spring(S I Gray16.5-1.41L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting BK Wing (Black/MP9 TKI4) instead of@),®.
IF350 r7'/$"/I(- J.1') :t1(S 1;t~:t:i 17.5-1.41L=70) c::)I:~ $":tIH~To111l 1100 IF491 ?-{:/~l(!l!7t7") -:/ /MP9 TKI4) 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 1200-7514 BigShockSpring(SI Orange17.5-1.41L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting KG Wing (F-Green/MP9 TKI4) instead of@),®.
IF350 'C'y'/$":tl(- J.1') /'/(SI ~,y ~ (I.5-1.5/L=70) c:x~ '//IH'YT0111l 1200 IF491 ? l' :/'J"(!l!7t7t ",,:;:J /MP9 TKI4) 1 , I c:3'I:~ 1200-7515 Big Shock Spring (S/Redfl.5-I.S/L=70) insteadof @' For Shock setting KO Wing (F-Orange/MP9 TKI4) instead of@),®.
IF401 '7-1 :/7'(*'7-1 J-. / MP9) 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 1100 IF491 ? 1 :/7'(!l!76 "" 'y f' /MP9 TKI4) 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 1200W Wing (White I MP9) instead of@),®. KR Wing (F-Red/MP9 TKI4) instead of@),®.
IF410 AJ\-:¥'t' (47T / MP9) I c::)I:~ ::f"t'JM'l:J!1fI 2200 IF491 ? l' :/7'(!l!7t1 ID- /MP9 TKI4) 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 1200-47B Spur Gear (47T I MP9) insteadof@. forchangingthegearratio KY Wing (F-Yellow/MP9 TKI4) instead of@),®.
IF410 AJ\-=¥'t' (48T / MP9) I c::)I:~ :¥'t' JMtJ!1fI 2200 IF491 '71 :/';"(11\'71 I-- /MP9 TKI4) 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 1200-48 Spur Gear (48T I MP9) insteadof@. forchangingthegearratio W Wing (White/MP9 TKI4) instead of@),®.

IF419
rkh'JM-b(L,R/jj/;l.j'h? IMP9) It~Jl!i 9500 IF493

70'./ ~ 0 liJ A7 - Lx(L R/MP9/IF4Z7B) , c:3'I:~ 900AluminumKnuckleArm (L,RlGunmetaIIMP9) instead of@,@. Front Lower Sus. Arm (L,R/MP9I1F427B) instead of@),@).
IF419 71~::.-h?J~7-b(L/jj');l.9'h'J IMP9) 1c:3'I:~ 4800

IF505 1::°=71" '/:¥'t' (12T /VE) 4 c::)I:~ 1100-L Aluminum KnuckleArm (UGunmetaIlMP9) instead of@). -12 Pinion Gear (12TNE) instead of@.
IF419 71~::.t'y'J J~7-b(RI jj') ;l.9'h? IMP9) c:x~ 4800

IF505 1::=71" '/ :¥'t'(13T /VE) 4 c::)I:~ 1100-R Aluminum KnuckleArm (R/GunmetaIIMP9) instead of @. -13 Pinion Gear (13TNE) instead of @.

IF421
7D:/ J-.J\:;1'::f'l" I) ?(MP9) 0, c:3'I:~ 1200 IF510

/\- f'x1:/:;t:;-(MPge Evo.) c::)I:~ 13500Front Hub Carrier (MP9) instead of @l,(@. Hard Main Chassis (MPge Evo,) instead of @).
IF423 /\- ~ I) to liJ;:l,l-Lx(LR/MP9 TKI4) 4 t~Jl!i 1000 IF514

HD 7D:M~?-1:1(-<t/~~v 7HL~51/1A/MPge EvoJ 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 2200HB Hard Rear LowerSus. Arm (L,RIMP9TKI4) instead ol@,@. HDFrontC-UniversalShaft(L=5111pc!MPgeEvo.) instead of ®'@'
IF442 :iJ'7-iJ;Z1'Y;;:1 t,y H!Il7l;1'J-:;) lfS:7.l'A 500 IF515

HD~tt/~-1:1(-iJl~;;17 HL~I44/lAJMPgeEvoJ 1 , 1 c:3'I:~ 2400KG ColorSuspensionBushingSet(FluorescentGreen) Full set for a kit HDRearC-UniversalShaft(L=144I1pclMPgeEvo.) instead of ®'@'
IF442 tJ'5-iJ;Z joy:;:1 t'y ~ (n~'Y ~ IMP9) 1fS:7.l'A 500 IF517

i\T7I)')11~-Hjj/;l.7'h'J IMPgeEvo.) 1 c:3'I:~ 2200KR Color Sus. Bush Set (F-Red/MP9) Full set for a kit Steering Plate (GunmelaVMPge Evo,) instead of ®.
IF442 n'7-iJ;zh:;:1t,y Hn;t~'):i1MP9) lfS:7.l'A 500 IFBOO7H

i!(T'1't'y HMPge TKlfl.Omml/\-~) UiUJ? ') 7i1{T1' , "J,?~-I~ 3500KO ~or Suspen~1lIlBustingSet(FluorescentOrangeJMP9) Full set for a kit Body Set (MPge TKlll.0mm/Hard) Unpaintedclear body, mask seal.
IF442 :iJ5-iJ;Z1'Y;;:1 t'y Hn1IO-) lfS:7.l'A 500 IFB010

Jt(T'-( iz ';J J-. (MPge Evo.) UiUJ?')7i1{T1', "J,?~-I~ 3600KY ColorSuspensionBushingSet(FluorescentYellow) Full set for a kit Body Set (MPge Evo,) Unpaintedclear body, mask seal.

IF455
?1 ')1'7 'Y';t-(jj');l.j 'h'J IZA/MP9) 1 c:3'I:~ 300 IFD502

T'tJ -)'-' (MPge TKI4) 1200Wing Washer (GunmetaIl2pcs/MP9) instead of @). Decal (MPge TKI4)
IF459 70') ~i\9 t'71if-/(-(2.1mml1 A/MP9) 1c:3'I:~ 450 IFH006 'i {'Y '; li1i1-J~(4 'A1'j'/f,?,I) - / IMP9TK14) 4@A

1800-2,1 Front Sway Bar (2.1 mm/l pc/MP9) instead of ®. KG Dish Wheel (4pcslF-Green/MP9 TKI4) 4pcs
IF459 70/ ~;Z7t'71if-I(-(Z2mm 11 'A I MP9) 1c:3'I:~ 450 IFH006 'i{ 'Y';1i1i1-1~(4 'A/'j'/f,;t~/:i IMP9TKI4) 4@A

1800-2.2 Front Sway Bar (2.2mm 11pc I MP9) instead of ®. KO Dish Wheel (4pcs/F-OrangeIMP9 TKI4) 4pcs
IF459 70/ ~;Z71:71if-I(-(Z.4mm 11 'A I MP9) c:x~ 450

IFH006 'i{ 'Y'; ~ili1-J~(4 A/'UI;'y ~ IMP9Tl(14) 4@A
1800-2.4 Front Sway Bar (2.4mm 11pc I MP9) instead of ®. KR Dish Wheel (4pcs/F-Red/MP9 TKI4) 4pcs

IF459 70/ ~;Z7t'71if-li-(Z.5mm 11 'A I MP9) 1c:3'I:~ 450 IFH006 'i{ 'Y';1i1i1-J~(4 'AI 'j'/f,1IO-/MP9 TKI4) 4@A
1800-2.5 Front Sway Bar (2.Smm 11pc I MP9) instead of ®. KY Dish Wheel (4pcs/F-Yellow/MP9 TKI4) 4pcs

IF459 70/ ~;Z7t'71if-I(-(Z.6mm 11 'A1MP9) 1c:3'I:~ 450 IFH006 /\- ~T{ 1Ylili{ -1~(4Alt;1;1ID-/MP9 TKf4) 4@A
1800-2.6 Front Sway Bar (2.6mm 11pc I MP9) instead of ®. KY-H Hard Dish Wheel (4pcslF-YellowIMP9TKI4) 4pcs

IF459 70/ ~;Zj!::'71if-/(-(2.7mml1 A/MP9) 1c::)I:~ 450 IFH006 IH'i{'Y';li1i1-J~(4'A/iIi'm IMP9TKI4) 4@A
1800-2.7 Front Sway Bar (2.7mm/lpc/MP9) instead of@. W-H Hard Dish Wheel (4pcslWhitelMP9 TKI4) 4pcs

..•"



;;t 7~ 3 ~},\-\:I OPTIONAL PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

•• == ~ Iii

• . . . -
IFS001 ,('y11')11-"A 1') ')1(1J~-/7-L5/L=70) If'/J~-t?':lT1 '/~'ffl

1200-715 Big Shock Spring (Bluef7-LS/L=70) For Shock setting
IFS001 r'yIj1')1(-"A 1~ ')If('v 1 ~ /7.5-L5/L=70) $t''/J~-t? ':lT1 '/~'ffl

1200-7515 Big Shock Spring (Redf7.S-1.S/L=70) For Shock setting
IFS001 r11j'/';li-:m /1(51 ~li-1J~ /H5/L=70) 7''/J~-t? ':lT1 '/~ffl

1200-815 Big Shock Spring (Light Purple/8-1.SIL=70) For Shock setting
IFS002 ,(,,}Ij'/')II- n') ')1(1J~-/S-L5/L=Sl) $>"'/J~-t?':lT1 '/~'ffl

1200-815 Big Shock Spring (Blue/8-1.S/L=81) For Shock setting
IFS002 '('y11,)1(-"A1') ')1('v'y ~ /S.5-1.5/L=Sl) 7''/J~-t?':lT1 ,/~'ffl

1200-8515 Big Shock Spring (Red/8.S-1.5IL=81) For Shock setting
IFS002 r'y'/'f/li- J.1') /'/(51 ~li-1J~ /9·L5/L=81) )1',/I~-t?':lT1 '/~'ffl

1200-915 Big Shock Spring (Light Purple/9-1.SIL=81) For Shock setting
IFS003 r"l'/'f/li- ],J')/'f(=;1 ~li-1J~ /lIH5/L=85) )1',/I~-t?':lT1 '/~'ffl

1200-1015 Big Shock Spring (LightPurple/l0-l.S/L=85) For Shock setting
IFS003 '('y11,)11- n') ')1(1J~-/9-L5/L=S5) 7''/J~-t?':lT1 '/~'ffl

1200-915 Big Shock Spring (Blue/9-1.S/L=8S) For Shock setting
IFS003 '( ,,}1j1')1(- n') ')Ij('v 'Y~ /9.5-L5/L=S5) )1''/J~-t?':lT1 '/~'ffl

1200-9515 Big Shock Spring (RedI9.S-1.S/L=8S) For Shock setting

IFW107B
7l\-{-J'vJ\ 7'(7'J'v-) ®<'::::><:Ifk 1100Wheel Hub (Blue) instead of @'

IFW154
5"'/J~-7'-"J 4®iA 700Shock Boots 4pcs

IFW326 ili1-M1(to- 1MP9/777 1iJ'Jt7 'M 14711 ®<'::::><:Ifk 1100GM WheelHub(NarrowI MP9J7771GunmetalI4pcs) instead of @.
IFW336 T1DYfJili1-J'vt'y H1}'v-/4]1,) ~<'::::><:Ifk 1200BL Wheel Nut with Nylon (Blue 14pcs) instead of @l.
IFW402 71~~'J1:;'/AT-:iJ'7-itM,'J 'I 'y7/4 A/MP91 Wl<'::::><:1fk 4®i}\

1000B AluminumWingStayCollar(GunmetaV4pcsIMP9)instead of @. 4pcs
IFW405 SP7':;/H'Af:;(~ 1.2x87\12'A1 t'''I:/'7':;/HIlI @<'::::><:Ifk 7':;/i-i"YT{:;:/'Jil 600-128 SPShockPiston(01.218Ho~12pcsI forBigShock) instead of @' For Shock setting
IFW405 SP7':;/H'Af:;(~ 1.3x81\12711t'1:/,1:;/(-JIlI @<'::::><:Ifk 1:;/H'YTO:/'Jil 600-138 SPShockPiston(01.3x8Ho~12pcsliar BigShock) instead ol@. For Shock setting
IFW405 SP7':;/H'A f:;(~ 1.4x87\12'A1t'1:/'7':;/(-JIlI @<'::::><:Ifk 1:;IH'YTO:/'Jil

600-148 SPShockPiston(01.4xBHo~12pcsI forBigShock) instead of@. For Shock setting

IFW406
/H70:;f71/(-ifAiliJ~1-(RI ti:;;<'J') 17 IMP91@<'::::><:Ifk 1900HardFrontUpperSus.Ho~er(RiGunmetallMP9)instead of @.

IFW407
)H')1'07'tJ.;JiJW-(R/n/;(jlh1/Mpg) @<'::::><:Ifk 2400HardRearLowerSus.Holder(R/GunmetallMP9)instead of @.

IFW408 /\- r 'It~3- f1y /i- AT-(M if1 ;{7'Y/HIl IMP91@<'::::><:Ifk 4000B HardRearShortShockStay(M,SizeShockIMP9) instead of ®.
IFW412

71~~70Yfll1h')7b HL,R/tiym17 /MP91@,@I:X':1fk 6200A~minumFrontHubCarrierSet(~ RI GunmetallMP9) instead of @,@.

IFW413 71~~~tfMD'Y rt') fiti/;<'J')'y? 1MP91@J.@ I: X':1fk 2700AluminumRearTorqueRodSet(GunmetallMP9) instead of @).@.
IFW413 I) t ~}'v7 0 'J ~1'J;;::t (2]1, /MP9) @J<'::::><:1fk 300-01 Rear Torque Rod Bush (2pcs/M P9) instead of @).

IFW436 7~noYf/\1h')7~1HlR/16' IN7'MIMP9) @.@I:3i:~ 6200AluminumFronlHub CarrierSel(l, R/16'/ GunmelallMP91instead of@.@.
IFW437 70/ ~h1J~t1T1 /'/'711 ~(5g/2A/Mpg) 2@A

2400-05 Front Knuckle Setting Weight (Sg/2pcsIMP9) 2pcs
IFW437 70Y fh7)~i'1T{/:/''JI1 filOg 12711MP91 2®iA 2400-10 FrontKnuckleSettingWeight(lOg I 2pcsI MP9) 2pcs
IFW437 70:; f:h7 )~i'1T{ /:/''Jr1 f (l5g12711MP91 2®1A 2400-15 FrontKnuckleSettingWeight(15gI 2pcsI MP9) 2pcs
IFW438 1)1'1\1:tt I) 7t'YT1 /1j,}I1 ~(5g/2J../Mpg) 2®iA 2400-05 RearHubCarrierSettingWeight(5g12pcslMP9)2pcs
IFW438 ')t/\1h ')7t"lTf/:/'?I1 f (lOg12711MP91 2®1A 2400-10 RearHubCarrierSettingWeight(lOg12pcsI MP9) 2pcs
IFW438 ')t/\1h')7t1Tf/:/''JI1fil5g1 2711MP91 2@A

2400-15 RearHubCarrierSettingWeight(15g12pcslMP9) 2pcs
IFW440 f'J/7DY f 7y/(-0 "I rl5x2Bmm12711MP91 @1:3i:~ 2200-28 TitaniumFrontUpperRod(5x28mm12pcsI MP9) instead of @.
IFW440 f'lY~t7')/i-DY r(5x38mm / 2A 1Mpgl @1:3i:~ 2200-38 TItaniumRearUpperRod(5x38mm12pcsI MP9) instead of @.
IFW441 f'1YAT7')Y'/D'Y r(4x46mm 12)" 1MP91 @1:3i:~ 2400-46 TitaniumSteeringRod (4x46mm12pcsI MP9) instead of @.

IFW443
7'-),YD'Y j-:'-c'YHMP9) 1 ~:7:J'A. 7400Titanium Rod Set (MP9) Full set for a kit

IFW444 70:; f?1 rili1-1~/\1(2 Ai tiY;<'1'}17 1MP91@1:3i:~ 750GM FrontWideWheelHub (2pcsI GunmetallMP9) instead of @.

IFW446
:r}'v2lj[iM'-~(ti:/)(:$71h7 /MP9)

800AluminumRideHeightGauge(GunmetallMP9)

IFW448
7J~,0Y7'oy'j; T7') Y1if-f,~-/17 7/(ffl/MP9/ST-RR)@1:3i:~ 1400AILongRangeSleenngServoHom(FUTABAlMP9/ST-RR) instead of @.

IFW449
71~'Dnl'j;T7'!11t-~i'i-/(~/? ,!(OfflJ).1P9ST/Rffi@1:3i:~ 1400AILongRangeSteenngServoHom(SANWAlMP9IST·RRIinstead of @.

IFW450
:r J~2/\- ~:r'YJi-ij-iI(t1 11-(MP9) 'ij-iI{t-{ J\-~1tJ~-'Y

2300Aluminum Hard Upper Servo Saver (MP9) Servo saver reinforced parts

""

t"Y,/1Y/i-n')Y:/'('71~1)H8·14/L=7BI I:xlfk 7':;/H'YT07'JIl
Big Shock Spring (Light BlueIB-l.4IL=7B) insteadof@. For Shock setting

IFW457 t"yIj1Y/(-A1')Y'/('/~-/75-1.4/L=7BI @1:::><:1fk 7':;/HYT{Y7'JIl
-7514 Big Shock Spring (Grayf7.S-1.4/L=7B) instead of 0 . For Shock setting 1100

1100
IFW457 t'Y,/1Y/i-A1')/,/(;t~Y) /B.5-1.4/L=781 @1:::><:1fk 7'//i-i'YT{Y7'JIl

-8514 Big Shock Spring (OrangeJB.S-l.4/L=7B) instead of . For Shock setting

1000IH7D/fon7.~t7fl?'I1-13x41.8mm/2A/MP9) ® 1:::><:1fk
IFW458 HilId FronlLowerSus.ShaftScrew(3x42.8mml2pcSJljP91instead of 1 .

IH70/~'f/IHT-(S/I\1?'7/HMpg) ® 1:::><:1fk
IFW464 Hard Front Shock Stay (S/High MounVMP9) instead of 6 .

6200

6000

IH70:M/IHT-(MS/I\1?'7/HMpg) ®1:X':1fk
IFW465 HardFront Shock Stay (MSlHighMountlMP9) instead of ®. 6000

/H70Yf7'yJi-ifAiliM-(RI /\1'1'):;f IMP91® I: X':1fk
IFW466 HardFrontUpperSus.Ho~er(R!l1ighMountIMP9) instead of 63 . 2000

900
51 ~ ')I-HT7",I'(J~;;1'7 H2 J../Mpg) CD I: X':1fk

IFW467 L/Weight Dill. Bevel Shaft (2pcs/MP9) instead of 7 .

IFW472 iIi1-J~T'YH1J~-/4J../tI,,-;;3')fj) @l1:::><:1fk
BL Wheel Nut (Blue/4pcs/for Serration) instead of@l.

3000

1300

1300
IFW472 iIi1-J~hHl,,1~/4A/tI,,-;;3')fj) @l1:::><:1fk

R Wheel Nut (Red/4pcs/for Serration) instead of 1 .

620071~,70Yf/\1h~7t1 HLR/I7.5·ltiyj'1~'7 /MP91@,®<'::::><:Ifk
IFW474 AIFrontHubCarrierSet(L,RlI7.5·/Gunmeta~P9) instead of @.@.

1200
IFW607 t"y:/'1//H1') /:/'(MI 11H 8-1.51L=81) @ 1:::><:1fk 7'//H'YT07'JIl

-815 Big Shock Spring (M I Blue IB-l.SI L=Bl) instead of @' For Shock setting

1200
IFW607 t'17'7'Y/H1')Y:/'(M/71fl(-11~/9·15Mll @<'::::><:Ifk 7'//HYT07'JIl

-915 BigShockSpring(M I LightPurple19-1.51L=81) insteadof@. For Shock setting

1200
IFW607 'r_'y:/,1//H1')/:/'(MI j,'yr 18.5-I5/L=81) @<'::xlfk 7':;/HYT1Y7'1!l

-8515 Big Shock Spring (M I Red /B.S-l.51 L=Bl) insteadof@. For Shock setting
IS106 t"):/,1Y/(-A1~/'/(MI11"-/H6/L=841 @<'::::><:Ifk Y':;/H"ITO:/'Jil
-816 Big Shock Spring (M I Blue IB-l.6 IL=84) insteadof@. For Shock setting 1100

IS106 t"y:/,1//H1')/:/'(MI :/")-/ 19-141L=841 @<'::::><:Ifk 7':;/HYT1Y7'1!l
-914 Big Shock Spring (M I Green 19-1.41 L=B4) insteadof @' For Shock setting 1100

1100
IS106 t"y7'¥Y/H1'}Y7'(M/'71f:/")-:; 19·L6M41 @<'::xlfk 7'//HYT07'!Il
-916 BigShockSpring(M I LightGreen19-1.61L=84) insteadof @' For Shock setting

1100
IS106 t'Y:/,7':;/H1')Y'/(MI/(-11~/l()'L6/L=841 @<'::::><:Ifk 7'Y/(-i'YTf/7'1Il
-1 016 BigShock Spring (M I Purp~ 110-1.61 L=B4) insteadof @' For Shock setting
IS106 t"Y,/1Y/i-A1')/:/'(M/'/~-175-L4/L=841 @<'::X':1fk 7'Y/(-i'YT07'JIl
-7514 Big Shock Spring (M/Gray/7.S-1.4IL=B4) instead of@. For Shock setting 1100

1100
IS106 t'''I11Y/(-A1'):;:/'(M/;\j,y;i 18.5-I4/L=841 ® <'::::><:Ifk 7'//H'YT07'!Il
-8514 BigShock Spnng (M I Orange18.5·1.41L=84) instead of @' For Shock setting

1100
IS106 t'1:/,1Y/H1'):;:/'(M/1IO-/95·L4/L~841 @1:::><:1fk 7'//H'YT1Y7'JIl
-9514 Big Shock Spring (M I Yellow19.5-1.41L=B4) instead of@. For Shock setting

110097044 t'=:.;;t,/=\,'t'(14T/l.OM/</J5.0) @i<'::::><:1fk
-14 Pinion Gear (14T/1.0M/q>5.0) instead of@i.

1100
97044 t°=:.;;t,/=\"t'(15T/l.OM/</J5.0) @i<'::::><:1fk

-15 Pinion Gear (15T/1.0M/q>5.0) instead of @i.
97044 t'=:.;;t,/=\,'t'(16T/l.OM/</J5.0) @il:xlfk

-16 Pinion Gear (16T/1.0M/q>5.0) instead of @i. 1100

97044 t'=:.;;t,/=\"t'(17T/l.OM/</J5.0) @i<'::::><:1fk
-17 Pinion Gear (17T/1.0M/q>5.0) instead of @i. 1100



ift':;?.A. • ) t ':;? BOX· BAG * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY,

.lli1i I j\-'Y:1;

I
pgg l*fE1iffi

No, Part Names Descripllon WH.&:)
80460

t:0'y r-ij-t"y? A DX I~Ijj(~(<::~J®
16000Pit Box OX Good for storing tools

171;( / 542x300x397mm
Size /542x300x397mm

80461
t:0'y r-itt"Y?A I~Ijj(~kfiJ®

6800Pit Box Good for storing tools
171;( / 420x240x330mm
Size /420x240x330mm

80462
'Y-j[.,*,'Y?A 171;( / 330x230x65mm

1800ToolBox Size / 330x230x65mm

80463
j'l.-'Y*"Y? A L 171;( / 410x264x43mm

1800Parts Box L Size / 41Ox264x43mm

80464
j'l.-'Yij-t"y? AM 171;( / 232x122x32mm

550Parts Box M Size /232x122x32mm

80465
j'l.-'Yij-('y? A 8 171;;(' / 120x83x25mm

150Parts Box S Size / 120x83x25mm

80466
j'l.-'Y*,'y? A 88 "1'1;;('/ 89x36x26mm 3A 400Parts Box 88 Size / 89x36x26mm 3pes

87613B
KYOSHO :f't' I) ylJ'JI.'y? S 171;;(' / 250x41 Ox360mm

5500KYOSHO Carrying Bag S Size / 250x41 Ox360mm

87614B
KYOSHO :f't' I) ylj'J I. 'Y? M 171;( / 300x500x450mm

7500KYOSHO Carrying Bag M Size / 300x500x450mm

87615B
KYOSHO :f't' I) Y I/'j I. 'Y? L 1717,' / 350x550x540mm

8500KYOSHO Carrying Bag L Size /350x550x540mm

87618
KYOSHO :1'1' I) :;1/'7"-;Z (;'7 'Y'7) 1717,' / 320x560x220mm

4200KYOSHO Carrying Case (Black) Size /320x560x220mm

87619
KYOSHO :f 1") :;1''7"-;Z ([."'Y f-:') "1'17,' / 320x560x220mm

4200KYOSHO Carrying Case (Red) Size / 320x560x220mm

87823
KYOSHO 7D*'J,',y? 1717,' / 340x240x160mm

3000KYOSHO PROPO Bag Size /340x240x160mm
R246 =F't' I) y?"JI.'y? F-300 1717,' / 250x500x460mm

5000-8001B Carrying Bag F-300 Size / 250x500x460mm

7DiIt TRANSMITTER HORJAPANESEMARKETONLY

Syncro KR-331 :W:{~~(.!j!~)
Syncro KR-331 Receiver 500082135

8yncro Touch KT-432PT
Syncro Touch KT-432PT

2.4GHz,4chi!®:M
2.4GHz 4ch Transmitter
$":J'TH:?-ll/Y1/
Touch panel type

82136 24000

.lli1i J\-'Y;f;

I
pg~ 1*J:t:1iffi

No, Part Names Description Wtl.&:)
82137

Syncro KR-43lT [.,,)/-J\- 2.4GHz.4ch:'i'tj~M 4000Syncro KR-431T Receiver 2.4GHz 4ch Transmitter
KT-23IP/KT·331P/KT-432PT~IIlii]~
for KT-231P/KT-331P/KT-432PT

82151
Noble NB4 7[.";1.,, 1)- 4ch 2.4GHz.4ch:'i'tj~M 36000Tx/Rx -t ';,t "(;1)- / it{- HIl) 2.4GHz 4ch Transmitter
Noble NB4 Tele 4ch $' ':J'T/,:?-11",$'1/
TxlRx set (Car/Boat) Touch panel type

82273
it- itt' KS-5031 -09MW ""' "11",-7$'1/ ~~=r'\" 6000Servo KS-5031-09MW High Torque type with metal gears

)t,:; T I) - BATTERY * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

'i"yJ.Mi'7- 3600HV7,2VNi-MHIbj'I)-
MUSCLEPOWER3600HVNi-MHBattery

:~'TI~*if(~j'II-R246-8536OJmlilb(~l4500
Ni-MH Battery, need logether with R246.a536

R246
-8454

Gens ace LiPo 4000A" [_,-" jl.'y? (45C/7.4V)
GA-B-45C-4000-
2S1 P-HardCase-8

1)7j'{/~':JT')-
Li-Po Battery
i'ibt!:i1J$' 1//~':J T 1)_
High power type battery

GAB4201 4800

~0)11!l OTHERS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

I) if{/(':J 7' 1)-7c~II~H<::~1ll
Usewhencharginga Lipobattery 3200GAC0100

GensaceUPofbj'~-1Dj'?~-(2-6 tJ~/ittlil)
ChargerSafeguard2-6SBatteryProtector
GensaceUPofbj'I)-t-)f('Y'!(BOX ~11)
GensaceLiPoBatterySafeBag(BOXtype)GAC0101 900

lie



II 'T ~ t.J)!I • /1"1')!I CHEMICAL· OIL * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

6511 } ,- 'y:g, pg~ *iEli1li
No. Part Names Description Wtl~:)

96162
I) ';/ 07"=\0'1'07"I) A- (3g) 7 ")~m~~¥-¥~?·');;Z

400Ring Gear Grease (3g) Fluorine special grease,
:t"t'O)MlMf:jJ;Jl:j,'
Reduces wearing of gear

96178B
D ';I 075' -{ H <P5~Jt }10cc) t::';;z O)tfdillf.i l!:~1j

1200Loctite (Medium Strength}10cc) Stops loosing screw
*~O)tfJJ.l!:,\%:&£:t.J~~ml
Protects from loosingscrew

96179
D ';I 075' -{ r.. (I~J5~Jt 11 Occ) t::';;Z O)tfdillf.il!:~J 1200Loctite (Strong Strength/10cc) Stops loosing screw

*~O)tlJJ.l!:<llJIL&£:t.J~~$
Protects from loosingscrew

6511 }\-'y:g, pg~ *iEli1li
No, Part Names Description meMO

96508
HG ::;)'3 -{ ';/ r..07"I) A- V' '" -{ :> t-ll~ffl?"');;Z 800HG Joint Grease Grease for joint part,

~jlJ\-')'O)fINlIlI<:lY'!!l !MJIIIH
Useintometaljointparts.Reducesthewear

96625
SP "')7 I) ';/07" I) =F';I fo:' «71) :>?"ffl7!"-{ i[,

1000Special Bearing Liquid Bearing Oil
r:..,], ') ';/~;f**O)tt~~~~jf
RetrievespotentialityofBearing,

XGS151
j'-'7=\O''V::''-)t,,07''l) A- (3g)

900Difl. Gear Seal Grease (3g)

XGS152
F7-{:/'V'3-{';/ r..'7"I) A- (3g)

850Drive Joint Grease (3g)

~ I) ::J ~/I"1')!I SILICONE OIL * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY,

SIL S;1)::J:>:;t-{)[,#100(40ce)
0100 Siticone Oil #100 (40ce)
StL S;')::J:>7!"-{)[,#150(40ce)

0150 Silicone Oil #150 (40cc)
StL S;')::J,;/:;t-{)[,#200(40cc)

0200 Silicone Oil #200 (40ce)
SIL S;I) ::J';/:;t-{ )[,#250 (40cc)

0250 Silicone Oil #250 (40ce)
StL S;1)::J,;/:;t-{)[,#300(80ce)

0300-8Silicone Oil #300 (80cc)
SIL S;I) ::J';/:;t-{ )[,#350 (80cc)

0350-8Silicone Oil #350 (80cc)
SIL S;I) ::J:>:;t-{ )[,#400 (80cc)

0400-8Silicone Oil #400 (80ce)
SIL S;I) ::J';/:;t-{ )[,#450 (80cc)

0450-8Silicone Oil #450 (80ce)
SIL S;I) ::J:>:;t-{ )[,#500 (80cc)

0500-8Silicone Oil #500 (80ce)
SIL S;')::J:>:;t-{)[,#550(80cc)

0550-8Silicone Oil #550 (80cc)
SIL S;I) ::J';/:;t -{ )[,#600 (80cc)

0600-8Silicone Oil #600 (80cc)
SIL S;I) ::J';/:;t-{ )[,#650 (80cc)

0650-8Silicone Oil #650 (80ce)
SIL S;I) ::J:>:;t-{ )[,#700 (80cc)

0700-8Silicone Oil #700 (80cc)
SIL S;I) ::J';/:;t-{ )[,#750 (80cc)

0750-8Silicone Oil #750 (80cc)
SIL S;I) ::J:>:;t-{ )[,#800 (80cc)

0800-8Silicone Oil #800 (80cc)
SIL S;I) ::J:>:;t-{ )[,#850 (80cc)

0850-8Silicone Oil #850 (80cc)

$"';/J'i-/ll
for shocks_It 1100

SIL S;1)::J'Y;;f-{)t,,#900(40cc)
0900 Silicone Oil #900 (40cc)
SIL S;I) ::J:>;;f-{ )[,#1000 (40cc)

1000 Silicone OiI#1000 (40cc)
SIL S;I) ::J:>;;f-{)[,#1200 (40cc)

1200 Silicone Oil #1200 (40cc)
SIL S;1)::]'Y;;f-{)[,#1300(40cc)

1300 Silicone Oil #1300 (40cc)
SIL :_;1)::]';/;;f-{)[,#2000(40ee)

2000B Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) ::]'Y;;f-{ )[,#3000 (40cc)

3000B Silicone Oil #3000 (40cc)
SIL :_;1)::J'Y;;f-{)['#4000 (40ce)

4000B Silicone Oil #4000 (40cc)
SIL :_;1)::]'Y;;f-{)[,#5000(40cc)

5000B Silicone Oil #5000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) ::]'Y;;f-{ )[,#6000 (40ce)

6000B Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) ::]'Y;;f-{ )[,#7000 (40ce)

7000B Silicone Oil #7000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) :::U;;f -{ ) [,#8000 (40cc)

8000B Silicone Oil #8000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) ::]'Y;;f-{ )[,#9000 (40cc)

9000B Silicone Oil #9000 (40cc)
SIL :_;')::J:';;;f-{)[,#10000(40ce)

10000BSilicone Oil #10000 (40cc)
SIL :_;')::J:';;;f-{)[,#15000(40ce)

15000BSilicone Oil #15000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) ::U;;f-{ )[,#20000 (40ce)

2oo00BSilicone Oil #20000 (40cc)
SIL :_;')::J:';;;f-{ )[,#30000 (40cc)

3OO00BSilicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) :::U;;f-{ )[,#40000 (40cc)

4oo00BSilicone Oil #40000 (40cc)
SIL :_;I) :::U;;f-{ )[,#50000 (40cc)

5OO00BSilicone Oil #50000 (40cc)
SIL :_;')::V;;f-{ )[,#60000 (40cc)

60000BSilicone Oil #60000 (40cc)
SIL ;;'J::]';/;;f-{M100000(40cc)

1000008Silicone Oil #100000 (40cc)

i?t600

7"7ffl
for dilts.

SIL ;; I) ::]:';;;f-{ }[,#200000(40cc)
200000Silicone Oil #200000 (40cc)
SIL ;;')::],;/;;f-{)[,#300000(40cc)

30000 Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)
SIL ;;')::]:';;;f-{}[,#500000(40cc)

500 Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)
SIL ;;1) ::]';/;;f1 M1000000 (20cc)

100 Silicone Oil #1000000 (20ce)

7"7 ffl
for dilts. lt1300i?t600

i?t900

It 1000

.11""7



7?1:!ij"')- ACCESSORY * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

1700BK
tJ5-J..~5'Y7(S/15'Y';) 18,\ 2.Sxl02mm18*" 1=h'J 180 80823 Big K2.0 to,:; f..x':; f.. j'5 'Y '; ij' -( ;;( / 1200x600mm

4000Color Strap (S/Black) 18pcs 2.Sxl02mm18pes.Black BK Big K 2.0 Pit Mat Black (61x122cm) Size / 1200x600mm

1701BK
tJ5-J.. f..5 'y7(MI15'Y';) 18,\ 3.SxlSOmm18*" 17'Y'J 250 80823 Big K 2.0 to,y f-.y 'Y f.. [.., 'Y ~' ij' -( ;;( / 1200x600mm

4000Color Strap (M/Black) 18pcs 3.SxlSOmm18pes.Black R Big K 2.0 Pit Mat Red (61x122cm) Size / 1200x600mm

1705 tJ5-7~~te~t17~~WN ¢3x4SOmm6*" *'71 ~ 500 96161
t 'Y 7'-(/?"?.I1' f-. H''5y;;ZIlJ(f!l?I-( "

480Color Antenna (white/6pcs) 03x4SOmm6pes. White Setting Weight Weightsfor balanceadjustment

1707
fJ =;-7'./'it KY h 'Y7'Y~ (6,\) ¢3x4S0mm6*" tl!;1Hl- 500 96165B

7' JI--~ 7'-7' (40x2500mm) *'T' l' 0)11Il~, 11Il'l!llffl7'- '/ 450Color Antenna (FY/6pcs) 03x4SOmm6pes. F~orescenlYelow Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm) Tape to repair/reinforce body

1796BL
J../'\1=;J~;;I) J~f:J. -:;i'(1J~-} I) - f.:~1Jit~f!lT:J.-7

700 re~O)~:lE'<:: 'ti!1I
Spiral Silicone Tube (Blue) Code protection tube Mostsuitableforfixationofthewiring

!IJi~'I'**Rtfjo)~7:t),,~j!Jjll: 96184
11.1:p.)c::r.b.~(TR 12) ~ii\l!t ~ii\lll!m;1!lJj{'Y 'J AIf.j 200ProIIdllieutilieb'diswmedioo'eXjlOseddleadwi'e Waterproof Bag (TR12) ForReceiverandReceiverbattery

1796SG
;;ZJ\1' 5 JI--:SII) :J /7;:J. -"J' I) - t-:'~i¥~f!lT ::z. - "J'

700 96441B
;;Zn-e/ :;'7'-7' (1 xl 00x150) 'J'Y:.r3/?>11OJiifiiiiT-11mm~

300(kE-??"["'-) Code protection tube Sponge Tape (1 xl 00x150) IJoubIe.siledtapelnrnlliicl<nessoilliecuslionl)1lll
Spiral Silicone Tube !IJi~'I'**Rtfjo)~7:t)"~j!Jjll: R246 G < G < 1tf7'1t"/ 6mm 800A iIIIlflJlIIC,j;ryitif1 t:'/O)nry:)f{;b'~~J

250(Smoke Gray) ProIIdIlieU\ilieb'diswmedioo'eXjlOsedol~adwire -9001 6mm Body Pin Easy Type 8pcs Easy~takeIllJIIlieBodyP~becauseoispeciashape

36218
:1;;/,\- t"y ~;Z)';; r: ("1~ 'Y ~ft) ,/',.I/i-OJfl:tIlIH<:i~tJ;:Z?> ',.I f:

700 R246 G < G < *'7'1 to::,; 8mm 8@A iIIIlflJlltJ ryitif1 t:';,O)n~:)f{;b(f!~J
300Shock Absorber Pits Holder W/Magnet SunableSiandforshockmainlenance -9002 8mm Body Pin Easy Type 8pcs Easy~takeIllJlIheBodyP~becausedspeciashape

36218 :1;;/H!.'y ~;z)';;f:("1~'Y ~f;tftIF) ,/',.1 /i-OJfl:ll!1il<:iI~tJ;:Z $I ',.I f:
700 R246 ROUTE 246'7li- J18@A6mmil(i-it'YI!l *'7'1' I:::°Yf!l'5J(-.I"J'

300R ShockAbsorberPitsHolderW/MagnetJRedSuitableStandforshockmaintenance -9003 R246RubberKnobforBodyPin6mmJSpes Rubber Knob for Body Pin
36228 ')(;;Tt;;;Z;Z5'/~ D-5'11(15'y?) th!(-7S~~,M~t';l,itHJ,P1t'~H~

1600 Z8006
fln:IJ®l&:SI- f-.

1000BK Maintenance Stand Type Low (Black) ShockStand,withscrewandmagnet Vibration Absorption Sheet
36228 ')(;;Tt;;U)'/~D-)'11(I--,yt:) thl~-A9~~,I¥~AiIi-IJ,pn, ~H~

1600
Z8006 Jmll.J®l&~- f.. (3mmlj'jI,,-)

1000R Maintenance Stand Type Low (Red) ShockStand,withscrewandmagnet -3 Vibration Absorption Sheet (3mmIBlue)

7J~vJI; APPAREL * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

87962
.I 7'D y (KYOSHO D =1' I ~)

1600 88008L
K Circle Short Sleeve ([.., 'Y ~ IL)

2000Apron (KYOSHO Logo/Black) L Red K Circle Short Sleeve

88001S KYOSHO K 7I- ~ 2.0 T ;;t"Y(*'71 ~ IS} 2000 88008M
K Circle Short Sleeve ([.., 'Y ~' 1M) 2000KYOSHO K Fade 2,0 T-Shirt (White/S) M Red K Circle Short Sleeve

88002S
KYOSHO K 7I- r: 2.0 T ;;t'Y(~'Y r: IS)

2000 88008S
K Circle Short Sleeve ([.., "J ~' IS)

2000KYOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Red/S) S Red K Circle Short Sleeve

88004L 7-~MJ..I'Y ~;;t"Y K 7I-~ 2.0(1--':1~ IL} 5800 BBOOBXL
K Circle Short Sleeve ([.., 'Y f-:' IXL)

2000K Fade 2.0 Sweat W/Hood Red Large XL Red K Circle Short Sleeve

88004M
7-f:ftJ..I'Y ~;;t"YK 7rf: 2.0(I--'Y~ 1M}

5800 88009L
K Circle Short Sleeve(?"[..,- IL)

2000K Fade 2.0 Sweat W/Hood Red Medium L Grey K Circle Short Sleeve

88004S
7-~MJ..I':I ~;;t"Y K 7I-~ 2.0(I--'y f: IS}

5800 88009M
K Circle Short Sleeve(?"[..,- 1M)

2000K Fade 2.0 Sweat W/Hood Red Small M Grey K Circle Short Sleeve

BB004XL 7-~Mu'y ~;;t">' K 7r~ 2.0(I--'y ~ IXL} 5800 88009S
K Circle Short Sleeve(?,'["'- IS)

2000K Fade 2,0 Sweat W/Hood Red X Large S Grey K Circle Short Sleeve

88005L
KYOSHO '/1 ~ r::;f~-tJ- 2.0(L 'ij"1 ;()

9800 BB009XL
K Circle Short Sleeve (?" [..,- IXL)

2000KYOSHO Windbreaker 2.0 (L-Size) XL Grey K Circle Short Sleeve

88005M
KYOSHO '/1~ r:1~-tJ- 2.0(M 'ij"1 J:)

9800 KYSOO9BK
Kyosho 3D Cap ("J'''5 'Y?)

2200KYOSHO Windbreaker 2.0 (M-Size) Kyosho 3D Cap (Black)

88005S
KYOSHO '/1 ~ r:1~-tJ- 2.0(S 'ij"1 J:)

9800 KYSOO9R
Kyosho 3D Cap( [.., 'Y ~')

2200KYOSHO Windbreaker 2.0 (S-Size) Kyosho 3D Cap (Red)

BB005XL
KYOSHO '/1 ~ r:1~-tJ- 2.0(XL 'ij"1 J:)

9800 KYS010BKKyosho = 'Y Hi'!(j'''5 'Y?) 2000KYOSHO Windbreaker 2,0 (XL-Size) Kyosho Beanies (Black)

88006L
KYOSHO"'t'-~t7'Y f.. 2.0(L if1J:)

18000 KYS010R
Kyosho ='Y HIli([..,'Y~) 2000KYOSHO Heavy Jacket 2.0 (L-Size) Kyosho Beanies (Red)

88006M
KYOSHO "'t'-~t7'Y f.. 2.0(M if1 ;()

18000 KYS011BK
Kyosho Snap Back Cap(j'5 'Y?)

3000KYOSHO Heavy Jacket 2.0 (M-Size) Kyosho Snap Back Cap (Black)

88006S
KYOSHO"'t'-~t7'Y f.. 2.0(Sif1;()

18000 KYS011R
Kyosho Snap Back Cap([.., 'Y ~')

3000KYOSHO Heavy Jacket 2.0 (S-Size) Kyosho Snap Back Cap (Red)

8B006XL
KYOSHO "'t'-~t'7'Y f.. 2.0(XL if1 J:)

18000 KYS014BK
Kyosho Snap Back("J'5 'Y?)

3000KYOSHO Heavy Jacket 2,0 (XL-Size) Kyosho SnapBack Black Bill

88007L
f.. [..,-j-- K 7 I- f-:' 2.0([""y f-:' IL)

4800 KYS014R
Kyosho Snap Back ( [.., 'Y f-:')

3000Kfade 2.0 Sweat Non-hood Red Large Kyosho SnapBack Red Bill

88007M
f.. ~-j-- K 7 I - f-:' 2.0([""y f-:' 1M)

4800Kfade 2.0 Sweat Non-hood Red Medium

B8007S
f.. [..,-j-- K 7 I- f-:' 2.0([""y f-:' IS)

4800Kfade 2.0 Sweat Non-hood Red Small

BB007XL
f.. ~-j-- K 7 I- f-:' 2.0(~ 'Y f-:' IXL}

4800Kfade 2.0 Sweat Non-hood Red X Large

110



t::'A, • T ':I ~ • I) ';/~' • '7 ':I ~"V - (1) Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (1) * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY- .
,

0 C') /Ij'

CoRing

1-Cll
C') /1j'(Cll/10A)

lOpes 200C-Ring(CI1/l0pes)

@ E')/Ij'
E-Ring

1-E01S
E') /1j'(E1.5/10i\)

lOpes 150E-Ring(El.S/10pes)

l-E020
E I) /1j'(E2.0/1 Oi\)

lOpes 150E-Ring(E2.0/10pes)

l-E02S
E ') /1J(E2.5/1 Oi\)

lOpes 150E-Ring(E2.S/10pes)

l-E030
E I) /1j'(E3.Qjl Oi\)

lOpes 150E-Ring(E3.0/10pes)

l-E040
E I) /1J(E4.Qj1 Oi\)

lOpes 150E-Ring(E4.0/10pes)

l-EOSO
E I) /1j'(E5.Qjl Oi\)

lOpes 150E-Ring(ES.0/l0pes)

l-E060
E I) /1J(E6.0/1 Oi\)

lOpes 150E-Ring(ES.0/l0pes)

l-E070
E I) /1j·(E7.0/6i\)

Spes 150E-Ring(E7.0/6pes)

l-E100
E I) /1J(El 0.0/6i\)

Spes 150E-Ring(El0.0/6pes)

@ ~
-j-'Y f-
Nut

l-N2016
T 'Y f- (M2xl .6/1 Oi\)

lOpes 200Nut(M2xl.6/10pes)

l-N2620
T 'Y f- (M2.6x2.Qjl Oi\)

lOpes 200Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pes)

l-N3024
T 'Y f- (M3x2.4/1 OA)

lOpes 200Nut(M3x2.4/10pes)

1-N4032
T'Y f-(M4x3.2/10i\)

lOpes 200Nut(M4x3.2)(10pes)

@ ~
Y)~':::T'Y f-
Aluminium Nut

1-N3024A-R
'j--y HM3x2.4)(7)~2/[""Y J-:/5A.)

Spes 400Nut(M3x2.4)(Aluminium/Red/Spes)

@ ~
-j--10/T'Y f-
Nylon Nut

1-N2630N
T 'Y HM2.6x3.0) T-1 0/ (5i\)

Spes 200Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (Spes)

1-N3033N
T 'Y HM3x3.3) T-1 0 / (5i\)

Spes 200Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Spes)

1-N3043N
T 'Y f- (M3x4.3) T-1 0 / (5i\)

Spes 200Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Spes)

1-N40SSN
T 'Y f- (M4x5.5) T-1 0 / (5A)

Spes 200Nut(M4xS.S) Nylon (Spes)

1-NSOSON
T'Y f-(M5x5.0) T-10/ (5i\)

Spes 200Nut(MSxS.O) Nylon (Spes)

1-N6060N
T'Y f-(M6x6.0) T-10/ (5A)

Spes SOONut(M6x6.0) Nylon (Spes)

@ ~
Y)~':::T-10/-j-'y f-
Aluminium Nylon Nut

'·N263ONA·GM
t') HM2.6x3.o)NO/ 17J,~j!i/t7j5}')

Spes SOONuIIM2.6x3.0)Nybn(Aiuminium/GunmelaVSpcs)

I-N3033NA-B
'j--) HM3x3.3)t10/ (7J'2.j1JH5}')

Spes 300Nul(M3x3.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Blue/5pes)

I-N3033NA-S
hHM3x3.3) NO/ (7J'2.j!JJOi(-j5}')

Spes 300Nul(M3x3.3)Nykm(Aluminium/Silver/5pes)

I-N3043NA-S
h HM3x4.3)t10/ (7J,~j!JM-j5}')

Spes 300NUI(M3x4.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pes)

@ ~
77/:/'T'Y f-
Flanged Nut

1-N3037F
T'Y f-(M3x3.7) 77/:/' (l0i\)

lOpes 200Nut(M3x3.7) Flanged (1Opes)

1-N4045F
T 'Y f- (M4x4.5) 77/:/' (lOA)

lOpes 200Nut(M4x4.S) Flanged (lOpes)

1-N4045F-B
h HM4x4.5)75/y (Af-J,j1JH8}')

8pes 300Nul(M4x4.5)Flanged(Steel/Blue/Spes)

1-N4045F-R
hHM4x4.5) 77:6 (Af-Mt.-') "j8}')

8pes 300Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged(Steel/Red/Spes)

@ § Y)~':::77/:J-j-'Yf-
Aluminium Flanged Nul

I·N4045FA·GM
hHM4x4.5) 77;;YI7J,2.j!i;;t7j4}.)

4pes SOONul(M4x4.S)F~nged(AluminiumiGunmetaV4pcs)

1-N404SFA-R
h HM4x45) 75;;y (7Jkj["Y "j4}')

4pes SOONut(M4x4.5)Flanged(AluminiumiRed/4pes)

Flanged Nylon Nul

. .

1-N4056FN
'hHM4x5.6)77 YOi' -t1DY(5A.)
Nul(M4xS.6) Flanged Nylon (Spes) Spes 200

I·N40S6FN·B
hf(M4x5.6)75;;)t1D/IU-J,j1JH8A)
Nut(M4xS.6)FlangedNylon(SteeVBlue/8pes)Spes 400

hf(M4x5.6)75;;)t1D/(U-J,j~') "j8,l,)
Nut(M4xS.6)FlangedNylon(SteeVRed/8pes)Spes 400I·N40S6FN·R

Aluminium Flanged Nylon Nut

h f(M4x4.5)75;;)t1'D/(7J'~j1J'-j4}.)
I·N404SFNA·BNut(M4x4.S)FlangedNylon(AlumilBlue/4pes)4pes 300

h f(M4x4.5)75Y)t1D/(n~jj-Mj4,l,)
I·N404SFNA-GNut(M4x4.5)FlangedNylon(Alumi.lGoId/4pes)4pes 300

1'\-1/f"t::"A
Bind Serew

1'\-1/ f" t:'A(M2.0x6/1 Oi\)
I-S02006 Bind Serew(M2.0xS/l0pes) lOpes 300

1'\1/ f" t::"A(M2.6x4/1 OA)
1-S02604 Bind Serew(M2.6x4/10pes) lOpes 200

/\1/ f" t:"A(M2.6x6/1 Oi\)
1-S02606 Bind 8erew(M2.6x6/10pes) lOpes 200

1'\1/ f" t::"A(M2.6x8/1 Oi\)
I-S0260S Bind Serew(M2.6xS/l0pes) lOpes 200

1'\1/ f" t::"A(M2.6x12/1 Oi\)
I·S02612 Bind Serew(M2.6xI2/10pes) lOpes 200

/\1/ f" t::"A(M2.6x18/1 Oi\)
I-S02618 Bind Serew(M2.6xl B/l Opes) lOpes 200

1'\1/ f" t::"A(M3x6/1 Oi\)
I-S03006 Bind Serew(M3x6/10pes) lOpes 200

1'\1/ f" t::"A(M3x8/1 OA)
1-S0300S Bind Serew(M3xB/l0pes) lOpes 200

1\1/ J-:t:'A(M3xl 0/1 Oi\)
I-S03010 Bind Serew(M3xl 0/1Opes) lOpes 200

/\-1/ f" t:"A(M3x12/1 Oi\)
I·S03012 Bind Serew(M3x12/10pes) lOpes 200

1\1/1-" t:"A(M3x16/1 Oi\)
1-S03016 Bind Serew(M3x16/10pes) lOpes 200

1,\1/ f" t::"A(M3x18/1 Oi\)
I-S0301S Bind Serew(M3xl B/l Opes) lOpes 200

1\1/ f" t::"A(M3x25/1 Oi\)
1-803025 Bind Serew(M3x2S/10pes) lOpes 200

1\1/ f" t:"A(M3x30/1 OA)
1-S03030 Bind Serew(M3x30/10pes) lOpes 200

1'\-1/ f" t:'A(M4x6/1 Oi\)
I-S04006 Bind Serew(M4x6/10pes) lOpes 200

1,\1/ f" t::'A(M4xl 0/1 Oi\)
I-S04010 Bind Serew(M4xl 0/1Opes) lOpes 200

1'\1/ f" t::"A(M4x15/1 Oi\)
I-S04015 Bind 8erew(M4xlS/l Opes) lOpes 200

1,\1/ f" t::'A(M4x20/1 Oi\)
I-S04020 Bind Serew(M4x20/10pes) lOpes 200

1Il~ 1\1/f"$"Yt::"/IJ't::"A
IlJ Bind Self-Tapping Serew

TP/,\1/ f" t::"A(M2.0x6/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M2.0x6/10pes) lOpes 300I·S02006TP

TP/,\1/ f" t::"A(M2.0x8/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M2.0xB/l0pes) lOpes 300I·S02008TP

TP/,\1/ f" t::"A(M2.0xl 0/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M2.0xl 0/1 Opes) lOpes 300I·S02010TP

TP/(1/ f" t::"A(M2.6x6/l Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M2.6x6/10pes) lOpes 200I·S02606TP

TP/(1/ f" t::"A(M3x8/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M3xB/l0pes) lOpes 200I·S03008TP

TP/(1/ J-:t::"A(M3xl 0/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M3xl 0/1 Opes) lOpes 200I·S03010TP

TP/(1/ f"t::"A(M3x12/10i\)
TP Bind Serew(M3x12/10pes) lOpes 200I·S03012TP

I·S0301STP
TP/,\1/ f" t::"A(M3x15/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M3x lS/l Opes) lOpes 200

TP/(1/ f" t::"A(M3x18/1 OA)
TP Bind Serew(M3xlB/l0pes) lOpes 200I·S03018TP

TP/,\1/ f" t:"A(M4xl 0/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M4xl0/l0pes) lOpes 200I·S04010TP

TP/,\1/ f" t::"A(M4x15/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M4xlS/l Opes) lOpes 200I-S04015TP

TP/,\1/ f" t:'A(M4x20/1 Oi\)
TP Bind Serew(M4x20/10pes) lOpes 200I·S04020TP

.,.
III 7'$'/1(1/f"t::"A
1lfID®\\l·fj·~ Titanium Bind Serew

/(1/ J-:t::"A(M3x8)(7'$'/ll Oi\)
1·S03008T Bind Serew(Tilanium/M3xS/l0pes) lOpes 400

/\1/ J-:t::"A(M3xl 0)(7'$' / /1 OA)
I·S03010T Bind Serew(Tilanium/M3xl0/10pes) lOpes 400

I\-{ Y J-:t::"A(M3x12)(7'$' /jl OA)
1-S03012T Bind Serew(Tilanium/M3x12/10pes) lOpes 400

~ *$'/~~?A~A
tjIl\\\\\\\fjl\\\\\\\fj~ Button Hex Serew

7t($' / t::"A (M2x4)(" 'Y? A/l Oi\)
I-S12004H Button Serew(Hex/M2x4/10pes) lOpes 2S0

7t($' / t::"A(M2x5)(" 'Y? A/lOA.)
I-S12005H Button Serew(Hex/M2xS/l0pes) lOpes 300

7t($'Y t"A(M2.6x5)(" 'Y? Afl OA)
I-S12605H Button Serew(Hex/M2.6xS/l0pes) lOpes 400

7t($' / t::"A(M3x4)("'Y? A/lOA.)
1-S13004H Button Serew(Hex/M3x4/10pes) lOpes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M3x5)(" 'Y? A/l Oi\)
Button Serew(Hex/M3xS/l0pes) lOpes1-S13005H 300

7t($'/ t::"A(M3x6)(" 'Y ? A/l Oi\)
Button Serew(HexlM3x6/10pes) lOpesI·S13006H 300

7t($' / t::"A(M3x8)(" 'Y? All Oi\)
Button Serew(Hex/M3xB/l0pes) lOpesI·S1300SH 300

7t($' /t"A(M3xl 0)(" 'Y ?Afl OA)
Button Serew(Hex/M3xl0/l0pes) lOpesI·S13010H 300

7t($' Y l::"A(M3x12)(" 'Y? Ajl OA.)
I-S13012H Button Serew(Hex/M3xl2110pes) lOpes 300

7t($' / t"A(M3x15)(" 'Y? Ajl OA.)
I-S13015H Bulton Serew(Hex/M3x15/10pes) lOpes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M3x18)("'Y? Ajl Oi\)
1-S13018H Button Serew(Hex/M3xlS/10pes) lOpes 300

7t($' / t::"A (M3x22) (" 'Y ? A/8i\)
1-S13022H Button Serew(Hex/M3x22/8pes) Bpes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M3x25)(" 'Y? J../5i\)
I-S13025H Button Serew(HexlM3x25/Spes) Spes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M3x35)(" 'Y? A/5i\)
I-S13035H Button Serew(Hex/M3x35/Spes) Spes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M4x8)(" 'Y? Afl Oi\)
I-S1400SH Button Serew(Hex/M4xB/l0pes) lOpes 300

7t($' /~A(M4xlO)("'y? Afl OA)
1-S14010H Button Serew(HexlM4xl 0/1Opes) lOpes 300

7t($' / t::"A (M4x 12)(" 'Y ? J../6i\)
I-S14012H Button Serew(Hex/M4x12/6pes) 6pes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M4x15)(" 'Y? A/5i\)
I-S14015H Button Serew(Hex/M4x15/Spes) Spes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M4x16)(" 'Y? J../5i\)
I·S1401SH Button Serew(Hex/M4x16/Spes) Spes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M4x18)(" 'Y? J../5A)
I·S1401SH Button Serew(Hex/M4xlS/Spes) Spes 300

*$' / t::"A(M4x20)(" 'Y? J../5i\)
I·S14020H Button Serew(Hex/M4x20/Spes) Spes 300

7t($' / t::"A(M4x22)(" 'Y? J../5i\)
I·S14022H Button Serew(Hex/M4x22/5pes) 5pes 300

~ 7'$'/7t($'/"~?At::"A
tjII'l\\\\\\\\\\®\\\\I Tilanium Button Hex Serew

I·S12606HT
Jt(7;;t:;qM2.6x6) ("-'y?J..!f5Yj5A)
ButlonSerew(HexlTitanium/M2.6x6/5pes)Spes SOO

I·S13006HT
Jt(7Yt:J..(M3x6) ("-'Y?J..jH;;/8A)
ButtonScrew(HexlTilanium/M3x6/Spcs)Spes SOO

I·S13008HT
Jt(7Yt:J..(M3x8) ("-')'lJ..jH;;/8A)
ButtonScrew(HexlTilanium/M3x8/Spes)Spes SOO

I·S13010HT
Jt(7:;t:J..(M3xlO) ("-')'lAjHY/8A)
ButtonSerew(HexlTitanium/M3xl0/Spes)Spes SOO

I·S13012HT
Jt(7Yt:J..(M3x12) ("-'Y'lAjHY/8A)
ButtonSerew(HexlTitanium/M3xl21Bpes)Spes SOO

I·S13015HT
Jt(7Yt:J..(M3x15) ("-'Y'lAjHY/8A)
ButtonSerew(HexlTitanium/M3xlS/Spes)8pes SOO

I·S13022HT
Jt(7;; t:J..(M3x22)(,,-'y'l J..jH:;/4A)
ButtonSerew(HexlTitaniumlM3x22/4pes)4pes SOO

Jt(7yt:J..(M4x8) ("-'Y'lJ..jHY/5A)
ButtonSerew(HexlTitanium/M4x8/Spes)Spes 700I·SI4008HT

Jt(7:; t:J..(M4x12)(,,-'y'l J..!f5Y /4A)
I·S14012HTButtonSerew(HexlTitanium/M4xI2/4pes)4pes 600



t:',A • -r':J J-.. • I) ,/~'. ? ':J~"\'7- (2) Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (2) HORJAPANESEMARKETONLY

- .. .. ;,.. :;.
1II1\\\l~~1lIIII\I11\!

:f"l' 'y::tt:A
Cap Screw

1-S2260S
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M2.6x8/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M2.SxS/Spes)

1-S22610
:f"l' 'y ::tt:A(M2.6xl 0/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M2.6x1 O/Spes)

1-S22612
:f-"I' ,y::tt:A(M2.6x12/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M2.6x121Spes)

1-S22616
:f-"I' 'y::tt:A(M2.6x16/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M2.6x16/Spes)

1-S23006
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x6/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3xS/Spes)

1-S2300S
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x8/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3xS/Spes)

1-S23010
:f"l' 'Y ::tt:A(M3xl 0/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3x1 O/Spes)

1-S23012
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x12/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3x12/Spes)

1-S2301S
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x15/5A)

spes 200Cap Serew(M3x1S/Spes)

1-S2301S
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x18/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3x1S/Spes)

1-S23020
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x20/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3x20/Spes)

1-S23022
:f-"I' 'y::tt:A(M3x22/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3x221Spes)

1-S2302S
:f"l' 'Y ::tt:A(M3x25/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3x2S/Spes)

1-S23030
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x30/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M3x30/Spes)

1-S2303S
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M3x35/3A)

3pes 200Cap Serew(M3x3S/3pes)

1-S24010
:f"l' 'y::tt:A(M4xlO/5A)

Spes 200Cap Serew(M4x10/Spes)

1Qi~\\\lI~m~.
77yS/M:f"l' 'y::tt:A
Flanged Cap Screw

1-S23006F
oft' 'Y7t::'<'(M3x6/7 5 ;;~11/5A)

Spes 400Cap Serew(M3x6/Flanged/Spes)

1-S2300SF
oft' 'Y7t::'<'(M3xB/75;;~M/5A)

Spes 400Cap Serew(M3xS/Flanged/Spes)

1-S2400BF
oft' 'Y7t::'<'(M4xB/75;;~M!5A)

Spes 400Cap Serew(M4xS/Flanged/Spes)

1-S24010F
oft' 'Y7 t':.<.(M4xl 0/7 7 ;;~M/5A)

Spes 400Cap Serew(M4x10/Flanged/Spes)

~~lIIlIIlllIIIm~
-<:ht:A
Flat Head Screw

1-S32006
-It 7 t:A(M2x6/l OA)

1Opes 200Flat Head Serew(M2x6/10pes)

1-S3260S
-It 7 t:A(M2.6x8/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M2.6xS/10pes)

1·S32612
-It':; t:A(M2.6x12/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M2.6x12/1 Opes)

1-S33006
-It 7 t:A(M3x6/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M3x6/1 Opes)

1-S3300S
-It 7 t:A(M3x8/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M3xS/10pes)

1-S33010
-It 7 t:A(M3xl 0/1 OA)

1Opes 200Flat Head Serew(M3x1 0/1Opes)

1-S33012
-It':; t:A(M3x12/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M3x12/1 Opes)

1-S33014
-It':; t:A(M3x14/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M3x14/10pes)

1-S33016
-It 7 t:A(M3x16/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M3x16/10pes)

1-S33030
-It 7 t:A(M3x30/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M3x30/10pes)

1-S34006
-It 7 t:A(M4x6/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M4x6/10pes)

1-S34012
-It':; t:A(M4x12/l OA)

1Opes 200Flat Head Serew(M4x12/1 Opes)

1-S3401S
-It':; t:A(M4x15/l OA)

1Opes 200Flat Head Serew(M4x1S/1 Opes)

1-S3401S
-It':; t:A(M4x18/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M4x1S/10pes)

1-S34020
-It':; t:A(M4x20/l OA)

10pes 200Flat Head Serew(M4x20/10pes)

rn

- .
,

~
-It7"'Y?At:A
Flat Head Hex Screw

1-S32606H
-It 7 t:A(M2.6x6)(" 'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexIM2.6x6/10pes)

1·S3260BH
-It 5 t:A (M2.6x8)(" 'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexlM2.6xS/1Opes)

1·S33OOSH
-It':; t:A(M3x5)("'y? A/lOA)

10pes 300Flat Head Serew(HexIM3xS/10pes)

1·S33OO6H
-It':;t:A(M3x6)("'Y? A/lOA)

10pes 300Flat Head Serew(HexIM3xS/10pes)

1-S33OOBH
-It':; t:A (M3x8) (" 'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexlM3xS/1 Opes)

1·S33010H
-It 7 t:A(M3xlO)(" 'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexIM3x10/1Opes)

1·S33012H
-It 7 t:A(M3x12)("'y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexlM3x12110pes)

1·S3301SH
-It':; t:A(M3x15)(" 'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexlM3x1 S/1Opes)

1·S33016H
-It 7 t:A(M3x16)("'y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexIM3x16/1Opes)

1·S3301BH
-It 7 t:A(M3x18)("'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 300Flat Head Serew(HexIM3xIS/1 Opes)

1·S34oo6H
-It':; t:A(M4x6)(" 'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 400Flat Head Serew(HexIM4x6/10pes)

1·S34ooBH
-It 7 t:A(M4x8)(" ':J? A/lOA)

10pes 400Flat Head Serew(HexIM4xS/10pes)

1·S34010H
-It':; t:A(M4xl O)("'y? A/lOA)

1Opes 400Flat Head Serew(HexlM4x10/1Opes)

1·S34012H
-It 7 t:A(M4x12)("'Y? A/lOA)

1Opes 400Flat Head Serew(HexIM4x1211Opes)

1·S34015H
-It 7 t:A (M4x15)(" 'Y? A/lOA)

lOpes 400Flat Head Serew(HexIM4x1S/10pes)

1·S3401BH
-It 7 t:A(M4x18)(" 'Y? A/6A)

6pes 400Flat Head Serew(Hex/M4x1S/6pes)

1·S34020H
-It':; t:A(M4x20)("'y? A/5A)

Spes 400Flat Head Serew(HexlM4x20/Spes)

1·S3402SH
-It':; t:A(M4x25)(" 'y? A/5A)

Spes 400Flat Head Serew(HexIM4x2S/Spes)

~
-It':; -9 'Y t:y~t:A
Flat Head Self·Tapping Serew

1·S32606TP
TP-lt':; t:A(M2.6x6/l OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M2.6x6/10pes)

1·S3260STP
TP-lt':; t:A(M2.6x8/l OA)

10pes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M2.6xS/10pes)

1·S32612TP
TP-lt7 t:A(M2,6x121l OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M2,6x1211Opes)

1·S33006TP
TP-lt7 t:A(M3x6/l OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M3x6/10pes)

1·S3300STP
TP-lt7 t:A(M3xB/l OA)

10pes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M3xS/10pes)

1·S33010TP
TP-lt':; t:A(M3xl 0/1 OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M3x1 0/1Opes)

1·S33012TP
TP-lt7 t:A(M3x12/l OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M3x12/1 Opes)

1·S33015TP
TP-lt7 t:A(M3x15/l OA)

10pes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M3x1S/1 Opes)

1·S33018TP
TP-lt7 t:A(M3xlB/l OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M3x1S/1 Opes)

1·S34015TP
TP-lt':; t:A(M4x15/l OA)

10pes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M4x1S/1 Opes)

1·S34020TP
TP-lt':; t:A(M4x20/l OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M4x20/10pes)

1·S34025TP
TP-lt':; t:A(M4x25/l OA)

1Opes 200TP Flat Head Serew(M4x2S/10pes)

~
-It7-9 'Y t:y~,,'Y? A t:A
Flat Head Self· Tapping Hex Screw

1·S32612TPH
TP-lt7 t':.<.(M2,6x12)("'y 'J:'<'/l OA)

lOpes 300TPFlatHeadSerew(HexlM2.6x1211Opes)

1·S33010TPH
TP-lt7 t'A(M3xl 0)(" 'Y 'J A/lOA)

1Opes 300TP FlatHeadSerew(HexlM3x10/1Opes)

1·S33015TPH
TP-It5 t':'<'(M3x15)(" 'Y 'J :.<./1OA)

10pes 300TP FlatHeadSerew(HexIM3x15/1Opes)

I·S33020TPH
TP-It5 t::'<'(M3x20)(" 'Y 'J :.<./1OA)

1Opes 300TP FlatHeadScrew(Hex/M3x2011Opcs)

I' 7'-9y-lt':;t:A
~\\\lNI\\\lrnt Titanium Flat Head Screw

-It7 t:A(M3x8)(7'-9 yll OA)
I·S33OOSTFlat HeadSerew(Titanium/M3xB/l0pes)lOpes 400

I·S3301OT ;:~H~: i~:~~it~~i~~Z:'1~:1~;~) 10pes 400

-It':; t:A(M3x12)(7'--9 ;;/1 OA)
FlatHeadScrew(TitaniumIM3xl211Opes)1·S33012T 10pes 400

-It ':; t: A (M4x6)( 7'--9 ;; /BA)
1·S34006T Flat HeadScrew(Titanium/M4x6/Bpes) Spes 600

I·S34010T ;:~H;a;~~~ii~1Z:~~~/;~S) 6pes 600

-It 7 t:A(M4x15)(7'--9 ;;/5A)
FlatHeadScrew(Titanium/M4x15/5pcs)1·S34015T Spes 600

-It 7 t:A(M4x20)(7'-9 y/4A)
1·S34020T FlatHeadScrew(TitaniumlM4x20/4pcs)4pes 600

7'-9y-lt':;"'Y?At:A
Titanium Flat Head Hex Serew

-It7l::·7.(M3x6)(" 'Y 'J 7.1f-1;; IBA)
FlatHeadScrew(HexiTitaniumIM3x6IBpcs)I·S33006HT Spes 500

-It7 t':.<.(M3xB)(" 'Y'J :.<./f-1 ;;IBA)
FlatHeadScrew(HexiTitaniumIM3xS/Spcs)1·S3300SHT Spes 500

-It5 t'7.(M3xlO)("'Y'J 7./H ;;IBA)
FlatHeadScrew(HexlTitaniumIM3x10I8pcs)1·S33010HT spes SOO

-It5 t'7.(M3x12)(" 'Y 'J 7.1f-'1;; IBA)
t·S33012HTFlatHeadScrew(HexiTitaniumIM3xl21Spcs)Spes 500

-It5 t'7.(M3x15)(" 'Y 'J 7.1f-1;; IBA)
I·S33015HTFlatHeadScrew(HexiTnaniumIM3xI5/Spcs)Spes 500

-It5 t:7.(M3xlB)(" 'Y 'J 7./H ;;/6A)
I·S3301SHTFlatHeadScrew(HexlTitaniumIM3x1BI6pcs)6pes 6S0

-It5 t'7.(M4xlO)("'y'J 7./H ;;/5A)
I·S34010HTFlatHeadScrew(HexlTitaniumIM4x10/Spcs)Spes 6S0

-It7 t'7.(M4xI5)(" 'Y 'J 7.1f-'1;; 15A)
t·S34015HTFlatHeadScrew(HexlTitaniumIM4xI5/Spcs)Spcs 750

-It5 t':'<'(M4x25)(" 'Y'J 7./H;; 13A)
I·S34025HTFlatHeadScrew(HexlTitaniumIM4x2Sl3pcs)3pes 700

~ 7'--9y-lt7-9'Yt:;;~t:A
V Titanium Flat Head Self·Tapping Serew

TP-lt':; t:A (M3x8) (7'--9 ;;/lOA)
I·S3300STPTTPFlatHeadScrew(TitaniumIM3xBI10pcs)10pes 400

TP-lt'7 t:A(M3xI2)(7'--9 ;;/1 OA)
t·S33012TPTTPFlatHeadScrew(TitaniumIM3x12110pcs)10pes 400

TP-lt':; t:A(M3xI5)(7'-9 ;;/BA)
I·S33015TPTTPFlatHeadScrew(TitaniumIM3x1Sl8pcs)Spes 400

TP-lt':; t:A(M4xI5)(7'-9;; /4A)
I·S34015TPTTPFlatHeadScrew(TitaniumIM4xIS/4pcs)4pes 600

TP-lt7 t:A (M4x20) (7'-9 ;;/4A)
t·S34020TPTTPFlatHeadScrew(TitaniumlM4x20/4pcs)4pes 600

TP-lt7 t:A(M4x25)(7'-9 '..I /4A)
t·S34025TPTTPFlatHeadScrew(TitaniumIM4x2S/4pcs)4pcs 600

A TA::t:A
\\\lINN_I\! Round Head Screw

TA::t:A(M2xB/10A)
I·S4200B Round Serew(M2xS/10pes) 10pes 200

TA::t:A(M2xl 0/1 OA)
1-S42010 Round Serew(M2x1 0/1Opes) 10pes 200

TA::t:A(M2x15/l0A)
1·S4201S Round Serew(M2x1S/1 Opes) 10pes 200

TA:: t:A (M2,6x25/l OA)
1·S4262S Round Serew(M2.6x2S/10pes) 10pes 200

TA:: t:A (M2.6x30/l OA)
1·S42630 Round Serew(M2.6x30/10pes) 10pes 200

TA::t:A(M3x6/10A)
I·S43006 Round Serew(M3x6/1 Opes) 10peS 200

TA::t:A(M4xI2/10A)
1·S43012 Round Serew(M4xl211 Opes) 10pes 200

O~ TA::-9 'Y t:;;?'t:"A
Round Head Self·Tapping Screw

1·S4200STP
TPTA:: t:A(M2xB/l OA)
TP Round Serew(M2xB/10pes) 10pes 200

I·S420tOTP
TPTA::t:A(M2xlO/l0A)
TP Round Serew(M2xl 0/1Opes) 10pes 200

1·S4300STP
TPTA::t:A(M3x8/l0A)
TP Round Serew(M3xB/l0pes) 10pes 200

t·S43012TP
TPTA::t:A(M3x12/10A)
TP Round Serew(M3xl211 Opes) lOpes 200

TPTA::t:A(M3xl 5/1 OA)
TP Round Serew(M3x1S/10pes) lOpes 200I·S4301STP



t:'A· T''j'' · I) ";,I~'. ?''j~"\7- (3) Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (3) HORJAPANESEMARKETONLY

@ '7 'Y y-v- © yb
Set Serew Washer Shim

l-S53003
t 'Y f-- t:7.(M3x3/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W200604
'7 ':J y-v-(M2x6xOA/1 OA)

lOpes 200 96046
6x8mmOl L.d~':JHO.I/0.2/0.3/jl); 10)

lOpes 450Set Serew(M3x3/1 Opes) Washer(M2x6xO.4/10pes) 6x8mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pes)

l-S53004
t'y f-- t:7.(M3x4/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W260705
'7 'Y y -v -(M2.6x7xO.5/1 OA)

lOpes 200 96641
3x5mmOlL.dz':J HO.I /0.2/0.3/jl); 10)

lOpes 450Set Serew(M3x4/1 Opes) Washer(M2.6x7xO.5/10pes) 3x5mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pes)

I-S53005
t 'Y f-- t:'7.(M3x5/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W300705
'7 'Y y-v -(M3x7xO.5/1 OA)

lOpes 200 96642
4x6mmOlL.dz ':J HO.I/0.2/0.3/jl); 10)

lOpes 450Set Serew(M3x5/10pes) Washer(M3x7xO.5/10pes) 4x6mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pes)

l-S53006
t'y f-- t:7.(M3x6/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W300B05
'7 'Y Y -v -(M3x8xO.5/1 OA)

lOpes 200 96643
5x7mmOl L.dz':JHO.I/0.2/0.3/jl); 10)

lOpes 450Set Serew(M3x6/1 Opes) Washer(M3x8xO.5/10pes) 5x7mm Shim Set(0.1I0.2/0.3/10pes)

1-S5300B
t 'Y f-- t:'7.(M3x8/1 OA)

lOpes 300 l-W300910
'7 'Y Y-v-(M3x9x1.0/1 OA)

lOpes 400 96644
8x10mmOlMz'Y HO.I /0.2/0.3/! 10)

lOpes 450Set Serew(M3xB/l0pes) Washer(M3x9xl.0/10pes) Bxl0mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pes)

1-S53010
t 'Y f-- t:7.(M3x1 0/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W301010
'7 'Y y-v-(M3x1 Ox1 II OA)

lOpes 400 96645
IlxI4mmOlL.dz':J HO.110.2/0.3lt.l 0)

lOpes 450Set Serew(M3xl 0/1Opes) Washer(M3xl Oxl/l Opes) llx14mm Shim Set(0.1I0.2I0.3/10pes)

I-S53012
t 'Y f-- t:'7.(M3x12/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W401005
'7 ':J y-v-(M4x1 OxO.5/1 OA)

lOpes 400 96646
12xI5mmYL.d~':JHO.I~/0.2~/MA)

4pes 450Set Serew(M3xl211 Opes) Washer(M4xl OxO.5/1Opes) 12x15mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/4pes)

1-S53014
t':J f-- t:7.(M3x14/5A)

5pes 200 l-W401008
'7 'Y y-v-(M4x1 OxO.8/1 OA)

lOpes 200 96647
lOxI2mmOli>t':J HO.I/O.2)ft.4A

4pes 300Set Serew(M3x14/5pes) Washer(M4xl OxO.8/1Opes) 10x12mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2)4pes

1-S5301B
t':J H::"7.(M3x18/5A)

5pes 200 l-W451005
'7 ':J Y-v-(M4.5x1 OxO.5/1 OA)

lOpes 400 96648
5x12xO.15mmYb(lOA)

lOpes 350Set Serew(M3x18/5pes) Washer(M4.5xl OxO.5/1Opes) 5x12xO.15mm Shim(l Opes)

1-S53020
t ':J f-- t: 7. (M3x20/5A)

5pes 250 l-W500805
'7 'Y Y -v -(M5x8xO.5/1 OA)

lOpes 300 96772
13x16xO.15 mmOli> SUS (lOA)

lOpes 450Set Serew(M3x20/5pes) Washer(M5x8xO.5/10pes) 13x16xO.15mm Shim SUS

1-S53025
t 'Y f-- t:'7. (M3x25/5A)

5pes 300 l-W501208
'7 'Y Y-v-(M5x12xO.8/1 OA)

lOpes 200 96773
8x12xO.2mmYb(5A)

5pes 200Set Serew(M3x25/5pes) Washer(M5x12xO.8/10pes) 8x12xO.2mm Shim(5pes)

l-S54004
t ':J f-- t:'7. (M4x4/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W701105
'7 'Y y-v-(M7x11 xO.5/5A)

5pes 200 96774
5x20xO.2mm Y b(5A)

5pes 300Set Serew(M4x4/1 Opes) Washer(M7xll xO.5/5pes) 5x20xO.2mm Shim(5pes)

l-S5400B
t':J f-- t:7.(M4x8/10A)

lOpes 200 l-W701110
'7 ':J y-v-(M7x11 xl.0/5A)

5pes 200 96775
4x10xO.15mmYb(10A)

lOpes 300Set Serew(M4xB/l Opes) Washer(M7xll xl.0/5pes) 4xl OxO.15mm Shim(l Opes)

l-S54010
t 'Y f-- t:7.(M4x1 0/6A) CO 7. /,1) /'/'7 'Y y-v- 12x18xO.15mmYb(10A)
Set Serew(M4xl 0/6pes) 6pes 200 Spring Washer 96946 12x18xO.15mm Shim(10pes) lOpes 300

l-S54012
t 'Y f-- t:'7.(M4x12/1 OA)

lOpes 200 l-W300615S
'J ':J Y1'-(M3x6xl.5) ;Z 1') '..;If (IDA)

lOpes 200 96947
ybt':J H15x18xO.2mm/IOA)

lOpes 300Set Serew(M4x12/1 Opes) Washer(Spring/M3x6xl.5/10pes) Shim Sel(15x18xO.2mm/l0pes)

l-S54020
t ':J f-- t: 7. (M4x20/5A)

5pes 250Set Serew(M4x20/5pes)

l-S55004
t ':J f-- t:'7. (M5x4/5A)

5pes 250Set Serew(M5x4/5pes)

l-S55040
t ':J f-- t:7.(M5x40/5A)

5pes 300Set Serew(M5x40/5pes)



MEMO



••Kyosho Direct-Mail-Parts-Order-System" is available only for Japanese market.

*t:ttSo)~.i\.JJ~!'ctE:pjs;I@p;:j't:!IHSttZl. \tcti.~ *9"
.g~~~LbLJel), t,J.< G-n.l*?te~-g-c':t/Z«?J\-\j~ ::t:lY:3 :';J\-'j~~lijA

l__" lCC't.) I)(<=@9""~tic'~*9""o
.J\- 'j (;tt.) r;!5c' @~ ~lijA l__,T ~\tete < f]\, t.) r;!5(<= 1']'(t t,J. ~ \~-g- (;t, g:i@J::t:';'7-1

:.; y :3 'Y :lc' ~lijA 9""~ L C:f]\'c'~ *9""0
.ifti~O)~'ft14A"t:~G-C'ctifti~f~~(mi6) c. ,ct~U't:~i!=.F~~tJ\~\~-r'"90

~l.>)!iJAI.\iJ;1.at:J; 1')~~.:f.l${~tJ\~t~ I') *90)'"(:'"'F~GO);i3t:wm~~';:-r C::'iI~<tc~"\0

~;t;)JEjHt~JEB~J;t~· ~1'iJ31*~*td;t~ifN*m~)I*_t0)~E13(L:J: I), J/Ih~~i3'tJ'L"6"\'\
* 90)""("ilD6tJ\G6fJL''77t« te6\' \0

* 9"(;t, ;t;))1f<o)dSQitJ\,L_0)l§j~~dS~\, \*6fJ\, \tete\' \tedBQi(L:L"*Qi < te6\' \0L'·1Mf1.0))\'- '.:J0)tEJijItJ,
ilDh,;t't!PIllJ\ ""("~*90 -to)Il~HL:*J3.n:./lj3(J:bU5CB}jii~dSM'5 (L:tJ:~e:1ll}...tJ'.:::zl>.- _A"L:tJ:I)*90

?:?/ L___..<,..A-'-=:::::i-_

13~C\7fJlt}]nO)fift"!\t,JRifti 0)fr/t ~71'~J ~ - \~iI~1D!.!I*-r:'clSllitJ'6:iRiftiA.I$ILJ36cV)*"9

dSQi""(,'L"1B-~O))\'- '.:JtJ'te*te*~~hte -::> te~i3'""(":t, :5'l:l§j0) f7!":/7-1:/) \'- '.:J@*1l!.l i ~flJffl9tUi-t0)~""(";iY:""("~ *90
i'7!":/7-1:/ )\'-'.:J@*i~.! (;t, L"1B-~I}))\'-'.:JO)~*t->~m~~ @~dSQi(L:L";iY:G T < te~\' \otEJijIlii&1H~1~~~dS:s.zfb\,\\,\tcte'th
(;t'*5~""("90 dS~~o)L"EFEtJ\, dSQi'L:dS@,tG*90

I. ..J

A: IIlrt&~an.'t"®~~
J~-';lO)~jH::~.~
urn2!9~0

B: clSJi!ie!E\~~J~-\;I~
ii3tL.,1-e~~::RtA50

c: ;:'ii3ttJ\5~3-4 Ele
cIS~~O);:'I3!¥;tJ\, clSJi!i'<=
clSlliHt L., *90

;t/71~
H-';lifIi!if
Illt&Ji!i'cI:<:O)
A =r ,,;/'tJ - ti'
EI1'1]"1:'90

http://rc.kyosho.com

-1>7-.:f:. 'Y I--""(,'dSEllG)bJj.0)~i3";t2fj~Ji (1!tt±? [."V"y I--:1J- j",

1~513ZJb\,\) tJ\6dS~lf\ \tete~t*90)c'2'flJffl< te6\' \0

*ifti~it~*i
T243-0021 ~~JII~JJ*mIlillEB30501J*7'?7.I-.)(1';"'$',:]-7F

.t.)rl:l'~''8'tt'ct.:L-if-~~i!*-r:'
~~i!i046-229-411 5 ~fq~r~ : F.J •.•••~1Ii(m~B~~<) 13:00.....18:00



Available only for Japanese market.

L:O)t,::l.H;t,~t±~~iff:dS~\; \..tJf\ \t.::tc.~, d5f)tf~c-3C:::'6\ \*90
*~C',;t, C:::'~~A\;\ t.::tc.\;\t.::dS~~A.O)-t:t- C:'.:::zc \; \t.::G * G-r -(:;$7 -~ 'Y I-- iff:flJfflG t.::.:::L--I:f'-
~~iff:rm~~G -CdSf) *90
*fT~~/~~~-t:t",- I--/~¥&, -( -"'.:; I--'L~\; \-rdS~D6it\; \t.:: G*90)c'C:::'~~iff:dSiJJ6t) G*90

-- =
ICYCSHC " .. • • , • < •

z.a:O' •.••••••• ~•..t:II~.*-~••• ').••~~.::•.~,. , •
•~a. ¢."~..t._II!~•.t._I11•• ,,e., 1!~.I:.~.It(".lo1:-t':.-~ .","'''''''\''''3 ., •• £_l,.1:.')I:1' •

•••••• ., ••- ••••• 1''''';.. ••It.,Wt •• 61t~'*'1o.1'.~;: •••••• I,. •••

••••.•• .,. ~•••••.••••• II:.'f._ •••• J

*~JI\, '.t.£1'\, 'tetc\' 'te~8iJ~, 8iJti
*~ I)YJ~-j-':.IJ t- (1gJlO)~~~~\U<::H.s6:n;t·\, '.Q "KT xxxxxxx" Kn<::7mO)~f8c*)
*~Jl\' '.t.£1'IIiO)v~-", *tdctlli7'CmfJ\60))iX~7(~JI))(-J~0),A.?1)-':.I~3'~",A.::f'\7':.1, tc~OOi~o
*E)(-J~YI-=VA.
*~~.O)as~iW,fFMfi,11~U,{ip}T, iI~~ti.§5-

2 ..::1-"'1-11_
"f~co)URL*tdctQR:::J-l-=fJ\6y?i!A.G-cfia~fi?-c<tc~\,'o

https:llwww.kyosho.com/rc/jaluser-entry/check.php

®IA'iW¥IRI<:-:::>\'Y'[

~t±I;t, L:'mf;!t;\,\t;::_fc~a::.lJt.:®IA'iW¥&'il:J.illEI<:'lf~\' \t.: lJa::.9o
L:'mf;!t;\,\t.:tC\, \td~A 'IW¥&l;t , !ffT!lW:~'iW¥&,')(-)l"..'<':tj'V'/O)~f§o a::.t.:,!lW:dfJ-lfiK-r., -1~/ r.o)L:'~pgtd:Cl<:f:se:m\'\t.: lJa::.9o

Jj{iffi~rt~t±
:;=243-0021 :pfI~JII~I')I'mllill833050 "*7?At-')(1'~17'7-7F

.~r,,'\,'~tt'ct.:::z.-ij-m~:i:*C'
~~~ 046-229-411 5 ~1gllirdl: F.j :ftilli(mfRB~~<) 13:00 18:00



The service mentioned below is available only for Japanese market..n:-y.,~.fl:..I:~~II~JliO)ardJ~\~1tn;a

*rm t<::;t;)rm,\'§Iit(7)~t;;, r*rm~ --tf'-m~~:¥:Jt<::t::'JliIie< tc_~ \,\0
}.)rp%\ '§lit 0) ~ (;;, }.)=F:7T; t<::rm~ ~*J3..lI/ I&t&~BJ:J:;:~ t::'ffl ~ 0) -5;z, *J3..lI/ I&t&~BJ:J:;:(7)« - V'~, f1'ffi1:fi:%, g~~:fi:%
(:f--No.)~ffl\,\~td: C', td:~"" < ~1*B':H<::}.)~DSit < tc_~ \'\0

~~T:'O)1.>rll'\,\'§I1t~~:046 - 229 -4 1 15 ~~T'O)Mp'~\flii(j:J'lIlY1~~IlY1Ct5t~B:a:~<)13:00~18:00o

FAXT:'O)1.>rll'\,\ft1t~~:046 -229 -4 03 2 ~~~;;~2~::1:;'~~~~~1~~~~~(~~~::<~g:~B
IH!T:'O)1.>rll'\,\ft1t~~: ,243-0021 ~$*)II~ ~*$ IitilEE3050~*??.A !'--.)(-{:/:Y f")-7F

_,_r#i it!:::. :::P-..6. ~± +f.' *R =!-k r='=1rQ
~rp]'I.II']:"Ai. .:L- '') -'l"r:::I pv<~;9~

...................•.................................................................... =FI) 1--1)iMl. .

}.)rp'\'\'§Iitffl*Jt(;;, FAX*td;;jHfc';t;)J,2S ~ < tc_~\, \0 @l*ln!t;;, *rmc'~wO)?;Z~nI~itTm2'*90
jBJ,2S(J)~'§It;:j:,}.)rp~\,\'§Itt,EfHEt(7):]1:::°_~1*rgGT< tc_~\,\0

~* No.34111 Irm~~ I -1 ~ 7"7 - / MPge Evo. V2 readyset
J;5:g, ?m~R'f~

~~~It::'~}\1S (~~ - - ) if .F.l E3

t::'1.~ffl ;,i.-tJ-:g, i!li~:g,
Ic'1lfflOJ

::C-?i'-
7'oJt"e I:/V':/

71)jrt"

t::'.Et~ R/C~ *':1 if:

T--- -----t::'EJEf;
1ipfT W~

JNl!fJ-
t:'El!£O)

~~i5 ( )J]Hi~$t; FAX ( )
:ijZI3O)~rl3%::

~~i5 ( )PJ~g1JJi~$t; FAX ( )

""F.lBi~~Ii(m~I3~Il*<) 13:00~ 18:00l"~~Ji~PJ~gtd:Mirl3'* ~ I :3'H1No.(mi!1lgCAlIIi) ..

*mi!1l~;t~t±<:'(;!:, j;;;1!;i*0)1IllA.11l¥&:0)1*~(LtJ'ifAnlj;; I) *•. ;t.);1!;i*J: 1)0), ;13cJS'l.V'Mp,~,f;tt'if~Gn[]1) iUc;t.);1!;i*0)1IllA.!i!i¥&:t<:":>;!'*' Get;!:, (1)~(3)0)~f;'ifI\"it"I!l\WiC';g.:::'i"HLj,'jH#
Gtc I) r.lliJ<. ~J;? t,j.;: C:t;!:~ I) *ttlv. (1);t.);1!;Iil\O)miJ.jO)it<ll5'S':¥t(ttc~f;. (2)$i1Ilt<:i!l!;-:)'H.IliJ<;"f'RBHtto~f;. (3)-Ij"-l:".AO)j,.lH#O)tc"'1!H±0)~~9ct<:r.lliJ<. ~~15.



,

"

:ffiiftiif\-b-"'-Y
www.kyosho.com

·KYOSHO CORPORATION hereby declare that this product is in compliance with
the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive 1999/5/EC.
The Declaration of Conformity (DoC) can be downloaded at following URL.
www.kyosho.com/eng/supportldoc/index.html

·Hiermit erklart die KYOSHO Corporation, dass dieses Produkt in Ubereinstimmung
mit der Richtlinie 1999/5/EC ist und ihr in allen relevanten Punkten entspricht.
Die Konformitatserklarung kann unter dem folgenden Link abgerufen werden:
www.kyosho.com/eng/supportldoc/index.html FCC CAUTION

Changes or modifications not
expressly approved by the party
responsible tor compliance could
vOid the user s authority to operate
the equipment

·Par la presente, KYOSHO CORPORATION declare que cet
equipement est conforme aux exigences essentielles et aux autres
dispositions de la directive 1999/5/CE qui lui sont applicables.
La declaration de conformite peut etre consultee it I'adresse suivante: www.kyosho.fr/rtte-doc.htm

'Por medio de la presente KYOSHO declara que este producto cumple con los
requisitos esenciales y cualesquiera otras disposiciones aplicables 0
exigibles de la Directiva 1999/5/CE.
La Declaracion de Conformidad (DoC) puede descargarse en la siguiente
direccion de Internet: www.kyosho.com/eng/supportldoc/index.html

J(-:tJ-fEl!i:(l)litiiEllIl,ll,~1f1!l Vr
:?i:i:I~R/CHiGJj.* GJ:?,

T243-0021 f!l!i'R)II~~*mIli\lEB3050~*:r'7 A".)( -( Y$' '7-7F
• .:l--!f'-;j{j~~@:~~~i5 046-229-4115

;f;)rp~l,\"g.tt';:I: : F.l1li~~1Ii(*.5L~E3:a:~<)13: 00~18: 00
32232008·1 PRINTED IN CHINA




